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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN         RS1         RS2     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Bevan Docherty         M PRO         1/16       20:00        0:31       55:25        0:48       33:40        8:53       25:11                 1:50:21
2     Javier Gomez           M PRO         2/16       19:49        0:42       57:13        0:55       31:57        8:14       23:44                 1:50:34
3     Andrew Starykowicz     M PRO         3/16       20:04        0:38       53:25        0:51       36:11        9:28       26:58                 1:51:06
4     Greg Bennett           M PRO         4/16       20:25        0:39       55:43        0:47       34:05        8:43       25:07                 1:51:37
5     Filip Ospaly           M PRO         5/16       20:21        0:40       56:59        0:47       33:50        8:35       24:58                 1:52:36
6     Cameron Dye            M PRO         6/16       19:53        0:39       54:55        0:51       37:32        9:21       27:22                 1:53:48
7     Matt Reed              M PRO         7/16       20:11        0:33       57:02        0:57       36:59        9:20       27:10                 1:55:39
8     Kyle Leto              M PRO         8/16       20:05        0:38       55:48        0:53       38:18        9:57                             1:55:41
9     Clark Ellice           M PRO         9/16       22:02        0:42       58:37        0:53       34:20        8:56       25:19                 1:56:32
10    Joe Maloy              M PRO        10/16       20:04        0:42       58:54        0:51       36:23        9:13       27:03                 1:56:52
11    Stephen Hackett        M PRO        11/16       20:18        0:35       59:26        0:51       36:01        9:19       26:43                 1:57:08
12    Paul Amey              M PRO        12/16       21:39        0:47       58:59        0:51       36:05        9:23       26:51                 1:58:19
13    Jesse Featonby         M PRO        13/16       20:21        0:32     1:01:13        0:55       35:31        9:24       26:26                 1:58:30
14    Lisa Norden            F PRO         1/10       22:05        0:41       57:39        0:53       38:24        9:44       28:22                 1:59:40
15    James Duff             M ELITE       1/12       21:28        1:15       58:00        1:05       37:59        9:40       28:08                 1:59:44
16    Jordan Rapp            M PRO        14/16       24:43        1:03       58:00        1:07       37:22        9:39       27:41                 2:02:13
17    Frank Sarosdy          M ELITE       2/12       21:03        1:01       59:33        1:03       39:47       10:27       29:50                 2:02:25
18    Jason May              M ELITE       3/12       20:53        1:15       59:22        1:00       40:32       10:44       30:18                 2:03:00
19    Brad Perry             M ELITE       4/12       21:33        1:17     1:01:17        1:15       38:30        9:45       28:20                 2:03:50
20    Andrew Lockton         M ELITE       5/12       23:12        1:07     1:02:07        1:01       37:20        9:29       27:32                 2:04:45
21    Sara McLarty           F PRO         2/10       20:47        0:38     1:00:59        0:58       42:21       10:56       31:10                 2:05:41
22    Kosuke Amano           M 25-29       1/80       21:44        1:25     1:03:23        1:25       37:57        9:33       28:01                 2:05:53
23    Andrew Bauer           M ELITE       6/12       24:23        1:00     1:02:07        0:59       38:05        9:28       28:31                 2:06:31
24    Nathan Helming         M ELITE       7/12       25:11        1:06     1:00:05        1:03       39:41       10:31       29:34                 2:07:04
25    Laura Bennett          F PRO         3/10       21:53        0:39     1:06:42        0:49       37:13        9:34       27:50                 2:07:14
26    Michael Sevier         M ELITE       8/12       24:19        0:59     1:02:05        1:23       38:51        9:53       28:22                 2:07:35
27    Matt Williams          M ELITE       9/12       22:36        1:03       58:54        0:58       42:11       10:16       31:11        2:00     2:07:40
28    Nicole Hofer           F PRO         4/10       23:51        0:45     1:00:50        1:01       41:31       10:31       30:28                 2:07:57
29    Pip Taylor             F PRO         5/10       22:29        0:50     1:04:54        0:54       40:21       10:36       30:10                 2:09:27
30    Mark Tripp             M 30-34      1/105       21:42        1:45     1:05:45        1:20       39:39       10:40       29:48                 2:10:08
31    Mike Adams             M PRO        15/16       20:24        0:36     1:05:19        0:57       43:04       10:31       32:04                 2:10:18
32    Wadley Wadley          M 30-34      2/105       21:03        2:24     1:02:52        1:35       42:29       10:54       31:22                 2:10:22
33    Mauricio Bueno         M 30-34      3/105       25:33        2:01     1:01:44        1:05       42:02       10:58       31:33                 2:12:23
34    Keith Butsko           M COLLE       1/38       24:49        1:17     1:03:13        1:23       41:53       10:22       30:56                 2:12:33
35    Joey Hinton            M 45-49       1/81       23:53        0:52     1:03:48        1:27       43:44       11:31       32:43                 2:13:42
36    Heather Jackson        F PRO         6/10       28:50        1:00     1:02:25        0:54       41:08       10:42       30:32                 2:14:16
37    David Lee              M 35-39      1/106       24:55        1:13     1:02:56        1:17       44:10       11:16       32:50                 2:14:29
38    Bryan Rocha            M COLLE       2/38       26:40        1:09     1:03:56        1:11       41:49       10:30       31:03                 2:14:43
39    Tyler Willingham       M 30-34      4/105       21:53        1:31     1:04:28        0:56       40:18       10:24       29:56        6:00     2:15:05
40    Patrick Burkhardt      M 25-29       2/80       28:24        1:51     1:05:04        1:15       39:16       10:29       29:24                 2:15:49
41    Ryan Ung               M 20-24       1/20       26:57        1:11     1:04:56        0:59       42:00       10:42       31:02                 2:16:01
42    Wayne Delport          M 35-39      2/106       22:24        1:41     1:05:05        1:42       45:13       11:31       33:21                 2:16:04
43    Chase Watts            M 40-44       1/97       24:03        0:59     1:04:18        1:21       45:45       11:53       33:53                 2:16:24
44    Abraham Gagel          M PRO        16/16       28:19        0:46     1:05:18        0:49       41:30       10:26       30:44                 2:16:40
45    Yu Yumoto              M 30-34      5/105       27:12        1:21     1:04:31        1:05       42:42       10:53       31:39                 2:16:51
46    Jenny Fletcher         F PRO         7/10       26:47        1:10     1:04:45        1:00       43:34       11:14       32:16                 2:17:14
47    Joe Abunassar          M 35-39      3/106       24:27        2:07     1:06:42        1:47       42:53       11:04       32:06                 2:17:54
48    Ryan Alexander Payne   M ELITE      10/12       21:34        1:48     1:08:22        1:07       45:21       10:58       32:53                 2:18:10
49    Mark Klein             M 25-29       3/80       29:10        1:52     1:03:43        1:25       42:07       10:50       31:13                 2:18:17
50    Nathan Brown           M 35-39      4/106       27:38        1:32     1:03:24        1:35       44:23       11:26       33:02                 2:18:28
51    Mason Turvey           M 20-24       2/20       24:30        1:31     1:04:46        1:07       47:02       11:02       34:41                 2:18:53
52    Jonathan Lopez         M 25-29       4/80       28:13        1:40     1:05:58        1:06       40:03       10:29       29:42        2:00     2:18:59
53    Kevin Hess             M 40-44       2/97       26:24        1:01     1:04:34        1:34       45:57       11:44       34:15                 2:19:27
54    Paul Bradford          M 30-34      6/105       28:21        1:11     1:03:35        1:01       45:41       11:20       33:58                 2:19:47
55    Robert Hilton          M 35-39      5/106       32:35        1:11     1:03:19        1:34       41:11       10:26       30:32                 2:19:49
56    Scott Smith            M PUB          1/5       29:44        1:16     1:03:18        1:07       44:33       11:31       32:31                 2:19:57
57    Tom Rozint             M 50-54       1/44       26:24        1:33     1:07:42        1:13       43:11       11:14       32:02                 2:20:02
58    Bill Whitman           M 45-49       2/81       30:23        0:59     1:03:16        1:40       43:47       11:05       32:22                 2:20:02
59    Ryan Landy             M 40-44       3/97       27:47        1:19     1:07:04        1:26       42:34       11:06       31:41                 2:20:08
60    Aaron Hersh            M 25-29       5/80       27:40        1:28     1:07:46        1:28       41:52       11:02       31:23                 2:20:11
61    Justin Jarvis          M 25-29       6/80       22:20        1:45     1:06:05        1:18       49:00       11:36       35:17                 2:20:26
62    Nace Mullen            M 50-54       2/44       27:51        1:51     1:04:35        1:16       45:00       11:57       33:42                 2:20:31
63    Joel Slabaugh          M 30-34      7/105       30:39        1:36     1:04:26        1:11       42:43       11:15       32:06                 2:20:33
64    Brad Mastros           M 30-34      8/105       30:02        1:28     1:05:57        1:32       41:37       10:40       30:53                 2:20:34
65    Tim Shimada            M COLLE       3/38       26:41        1:24     1:07:07        1:50       43:39       10:43       32:18                 2:20:38
66    Brianna Blanchard      F PRO         8/10       23:18        0:58     1:10:41        0:58       44:50       11:24       33:10                 2:20:43
67    Shannon Horn           M 35-39      6/106       26:37        1:24     1:06:17        1:28       45:05       11:48       33:40                 2:20:49
68    Paul Silka             M 45-49       3/81       22:36        1:59     1:08:52        2:57       44:43       11:27       33:12                 2:21:06
69    David Meyer            M 45-49       4/81       26:31        1:40     1:05:40        1:35       45:53       11:42       34:11                 2:21:18
70    Dusty Nabor            M 35-39      7/106       25:37        1:02     1:06:12        1:15       47:14       11:53       34:58                 2:21:19
71    Eric Burnett           M ELITE      11/12       32:42        1:27     1:07:39        1:27       38:07       10:02       28:20                 2:21:19
72    Chris Arntz            M 25-29       7/80       26:07        1:49     1:06:25        1:44       45:16       11:19       33:23                 2:21:20
73    Drew Porter            M 35-39      8/106       23:37        2:27     1:09:07        0:48       46:12       11:40       34:32                 2:22:10
74    Larry Ashmore          M 30-34      9/105       25:06        1:40     1:09:15        1:22       45:16       12:13       34:13                 2:22:37
75    Steven Davis           M 25-29       8/80       29:25        3:01     1:04:07        2:30       43:38       11:19       32:35                 2:22:39
76    Jennifer Tetrick       F PRO         9/10       30:36        0:53     1:05:21        1:11       45:06       11:29       33:34                 2:23:04
77    Carter Bowen           M 30-34     10/105       29:29        1:12     1:06:36        1:04       43:17       11:02       32:01        2:00     2:23:37
78    Bryce Williams         M PUB          2/5       28:12        2:57     1:09:09        2:37       41:03       10:33       30:23                 2:23:57
79    Simon Gowen            M 40-44       4/97       25:18        1:10     1:09:06        2:00       46:28       11:30       33:58                 2:24:01
80    Julian Ganguli         M 25-29       9/80       26:11        1:31     1:05:20        1:14       50:08       12:36       37:24                 2:24:22
81    Jose Rangel            M 30-34     11/105       33:34        2:34     1:07:28        2:24       38:51       10:11       28:49                 2:24:49
82    Carly Johann           F ELITE        1/5       26:08        1:16     1:09:11        1:07       47:10       12:08       35:00                 2:24:50
83    Sean Watkins           M 45-49       5/81       30:55        1:51     1:01:30        1:26       49:16       12:34       36:48                 2:24:56
84    Andrew French          M 25-29      10/80       23:05        1:11     1:11:59        1:13       47:31       11:32       34:28                 2:24:56
85    Barry Plaga            M 45-49       6/81       23:06        1:43     1:08:34        1:30       50:09       13:03       37:24                 2:24:59
86    Kerry Simmons          F ELITE        2/5       25:15        1:15     1:08:58        1:31       48:26       12:45       36:24                 2:25:24
87    Joseph Huttanus        M 20-24       3/20       31:23        2:14     1:08:22        2:02       41:45       10:54       31:14                 2:25:44
88    Hayden Perron          M HIGH         1/5       27:17        1:38     1:07:59        1:02       47:50       11:42       35:09                 2:25:45
89    Matt Vlasach           M 25-29      11/80       26:18        2:30     1:08:09        2:14       46:38       11:52       35:07                 2:25:48
90    Chris Pearson          M 25-29      12/80       27:45        1:38     1:07:08        1:29       48:00       12:11       35:37                 2:25:58
91    Carl Warren            M 35-39      9/106       23:42        1:41     1:11:33        1:23       47:50       12:09       35:31                 2:26:07
92    Jordan Nichols         M 25-29      13/80       27:29        1:52     1:07:17        1:15       48:21       11:54       35:30                 2:26:13
93    Alfredo Cabeza         M 35-39     10/106       28:09        1:41     1:08:18        1:25       46:45       12:02       35:03                 2:26:16
94    Chris Fisher           M 40-44       5/97       29:21        2:02     1:08:37        1:52       44:43       11:37       33:41                 2:26:32
95    Erik Timpers           M 40-44       6/97       28:41        1:47     1:07:58        1:28       46:50       12:01       34:47                 2:26:42
96    Michael Tringe         M 30-34     12/105       29:30        1:47     1:09:42        1:18       44:42       11:27       33:12                 2:26:56
97    Gary Wicker            M 40-44       7/97       28:17        1:46     1:08:05        1:25       47:46       12:23       35:44                 2:27:16
98    Ryan Kendall           M PUB          3/5       29:39        1:56     1:07:35        1:43       46:41       11:51       34:23                 2:27:32
99    Jan Vobecky            M 30-34     13/105       31:08        2:02     1:06:25        1:37       46:32       11:51       34:57                 2:27:41
100   Barrett Brauer         M 40-44       8/97       30:35        4:30     1:03:32        2:51       46:20       12:13       35:11                 2:27:45
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101   Joey Rivera            M 40-44       9/97       30:30        0:56     1:09:10        1:30       46:11       12:04       34:36                 2:28:15
102   Gregg Arth             M 60-64        1/7       25:33        1:13     1:09:03        1:31       50:57       13:15       37:48                 2:28:16
103   Jeff Runyan            M 35-39     11/106       25:18        1:12     1:12:35        1:29       47:48       12:41       36:10                 2:28:20
104   Christopher Wright     M 45-49       7/81       30:27        1:53     1:06:36        1:57       48:00       12:34       35:52                 2:28:52
105   Bruce Rendall          M 35-39     12/106       28:55        1:38     1:08:55        1:25       48:01       12:14       35:37                 2:28:53
106   Stephanie Artis        F ELITE        3/5       31:21        1:42     1:11:51        1:36       42:50       11:21       32:02                 2:29:19
107   Kevin Simmons          M 55-59       1/21       26:19        1:25     1:08:30        1:45       51:37       13:26       38:22                 2:29:34
108   Chris Mansolillo       M 35-39     13/106       25:36        2:25     1:07:57        2:39       51:05       13:18       38:12                 2:29:41
109   Charlie Gilmore        M 40-44      10/97       31:03        1:32     1:05:56        1:55       49:18       12:41       36:36                 2:29:43
110   Aaron Palmer           M 20-24       4/20       27:25        1:30     1:10:35        1:56       48:33       12:20       36:02                 2:29:57
111   Jonathan Rollo         M 30-34     14/105       25:17        2:03     1:14:28        1:20       46:52       11:47       34:42                 2:29:58
112   Sarkis Peha            M COLLE       4/38       30:16        2:33     1:15:08        1:02       41:28       10:45       30:51                 2:30:25
113   James Dowd             CLYDE         1/29       27:33        1:20     1:08:48        2:03       50:44       13:00       38:22                 2:30:26
114   Alejandro Banuelos     M 25-29      14/80       26:45        1:55     1:08:10        1:31       52:10       13:18       38:47                 2:30:29
115   Michael Entwistle      M 50-54       3/44       29:45        1:37     1:07:24        0:59       50:50       13:17       37:54                 2:30:32
116   Christina Venturacci   F 25-29       1/25       22:27        1:16     1:13:16        1:14       52:23       12:57       38:47                 2:30:35
117   Jason Matzen           M 30-34     15/105       30:01        1:34     1:09:33        1:20       48:10       11:50       35:35                 2:30:37
118   Benjamin Fargel        M 30-34     16/105       27:11        2:15     1:09:17        2:00       50:12       12:54       37:16                 2:30:53
119   Michel Le Duff         M 45-49       8/81       31:07        1:33     1:07:24        1:31       49:25       12:37       36:46                 2:30:58
120   Ricky Riedl            M HIGH         2/5       32:43        2:46     1:10:55        2:40       42:54       11:44       32:20                 2:31:56
121   Jeff Fanning           M 35-39     14/106       29:40        1:29     1:09:34        1:29       49:46       13:33       37:36                 2:31:56
122   Stephen Lyons          M ELITE      12/12       31:10        1:46     1:10:34        1:45       46:44       12:01       34:48                 2:31:57
123   Timothy Lira           M 20-24       5/20       26:54        2:21     1:13:40        1:32       45:34       11:19       33:59        2:00     2:32:00
124   Bryan Gilburg          CLYDE         2/29       27:45        1:37     1:05:14        2:13       55:16       14:34       41:14                 2:32:03
125   Courtney Baird         F ELITE        4/5       25:37        1:45     1:14:37        1:19       49:00       12:39       36:24                 2:32:17
126   Thomas Zaide           M 30-34     17/105       33:12        2:23     1:08:00        1:25       47:26       12:25       35:28                 2:32:25
127   Bruce Bair             M 40-44      11/97       24:23        2:39     1:15:15        2:09       48:10       11:32       31:40                 2:32:35
128   Bernadette Sidney      F 45-49        1/6       28:42        1:55     1:11:05        1:56       49:20       13:06       37:06                 2:32:56
129   Dan Moore              M 25-29      15/80       28:15        3:00     1:14:21        1:05       44:23       11:26       32:59        2:00     2:33:02
130   Peter Brennen          M 25-29      16/80       30:31        1:50     1:09:42        1:26       49:40       12:45       37:09                 2:33:08
131   Elske Hetebrij         F 30-34       1/34       26:26        1:54     1:12:46        1:38       50:30       12:59       37:39                 2:33:11
132   Peter Stuart           M 40-44      12/97       29:54        4:42     1:09:25        3:44       45:36       11:51       34:23                 2:33:20
133   Brigid Freyne          F 40-44       1/24       32:36        1:42     1:08:59        1:42       48:29       11:49       35:24                 2:33:26
134   Michael Steward        CLYDE         3/29       31:49        2:06     1:07:12        2:03       50:37       12:33       37:10                 2:33:44
135   Allan Soto             M 35-39     15/106       29:48        1:12     1:09:42        1:47       51:42       13:25       38:44                 2:34:08
136   Brandon Joel           M 40-44      13/97       34:32        2:11     1:07:01        1:35       49:12       12:57       37:02                 2:34:28
137   Michael Klingerman     M 40-44      14/97       33:27        1:11     1:10:55        1:20       47:40       12:06       35:29                 2:34:32
138   Vidal Estrada          M 40-44      15/97       41:05        2:43     1:07:16        1:53       41:37       10:52       31:18                 2:34:32
139   Thompson Richmond      CLYDE         4/29       32:13        2:39     1:07:02        2:04       50:48       13:00       38:08                 2:34:43
140   Brant Mayanrd          CLYDE         5/29       32:50        2:03     1:04:49        2:44       52:21       13:44       39:25                 2:34:45
141   Stephanie Baird        F 25-29       2/25       25:47        2:15     1:16:46        1:19       48:41       12:04       35:49                 2:34:46
142   Bryant Nachtigall      CLYDE         6/29       30:20        1:50     1:10:24        1:26       50:48       13:11       37:58                 2:34:46
143   Paul Timman            M 35-39     16/106       35:24        1:31     1:10:01        1:52       46:08       11:49       34:19                 2:34:55
144   Amy Rice               F 30-34       2/34       30:27        1:29     1:14:20        1:28       47:17       12:04       35:14                 2:34:59
145   Brian Katusian         M 25-29      17/80       27:21        2:52     1:12:44        2:30       49:37       12:22       36:22                 2:35:03
146   Drew Wicks             M 35-39     17/106       27:56        1:59     1:12:03        1:57       51:15       13:27       38:13                 2:35:07
147   Jorge Balbas           M 40-44      16/97       29:48                 1:14:04        2:21       49:08       12:44       36:40                 2:35:19
148   Robert Murphy          M 20-24       6/20       25:49        2:43     1:17:30        2:35       46:58       11:44       35:02                 2:35:33
149   Joseph Rummel          M 30-34     18/105       31:20        2:40     1:12:18        3:07       46:15       11:49       34:39                 2:35:38
150   Desmund Shirazi        M 45-49       9/81       33:51        3:24     1:09:22        3:06       46:03       12:28       34:48                 2:35:44
151   Joanne Perry           F COLLE        1/6       23:45        2:12     1:18:56        2:03       48:54       12:32       36:14                 2:35:49
152   Don Nibecker           M 50-54       4/44       30:10        3:13     1:10:09        2:30       49:57       13:08       37:16                 2:35:58
153   Tim Kadel              M 40-44      17/97       33:30        2:19     1:10:14        2:02       48:01       12:36       35:59                 2:36:05
154   Cyndee Platko          F ELITE        5/5       31:39        2:21     1:10:18        1:31       50:27       12:39       36:45                 2:36:14
155   Taylor Burch           M 45-49      10/81       30:06        1:15     1:10:20        2:09       52:40       13:27       39:14                 2:36:28
156   Adam Gruver            M 20-24       7/20       32:53        3:40     1:12:17        2:27       45:23       11:37       33:50                 2:36:38
157   Somerset Waters        M 30-34     19/105       36:24        3:26     1:06:20        1:39       49:11       12:36       36:59                 2:36:58
158   Josh Eddy              M 35-39     18/106       33:44        1:55     1:13:56        1:41       45:47       11:38       34:05                 2:37:02
159   Colin Walker           M 40-44      18/97       28:13        1:03     1:11:04        2:22       54:33       13:45       40:08                 2:37:13
160   Michael Israel         M 40-44      19/97       28:33        2:02     1:10:33        2:14       54:22       12:49       40:08                 2:37:42
161   Gabriel Robles         M COLLE       5/38       26:47        2:21     1:19:20        1:38       47:40       11:37       35:13                 2:37:43
162   Matthew Funston        M 30-34     20/105       30:40        3:24     1:08:09        2:02       53:36       13:40       39:55                 2:37:47
163   Richard Hollinger      M 30-34     21/105       27:10        3:01     1:19:59        1:35       46:09       11:25       33:55                 2:37:53
164   William Wickett        M 30-34     22/105       32:24        2:13     1:09:12        1:44       52:28       13:56       39:13                 2:38:00
165   John Miller            M 35-39     19/106       31:46        2:37     1:09:44        1:49       50:06       13:10       37:31        2:00     2:38:00
166   Ashley Elias           F 25-29       3/25       33:43        2:05     1:07:21        2:01       52:57       13:29       39:42                 2:38:05
167   David Wong             M 35-39     20/106       33:31        1:49     1:10:13        1:42       50:57       13:09       38:12                 2:38:10
168   Adam Wierman           M 30-34     23/105       31:35        2:45     1:15:12        1:19       47:28       11:50       34:57                 2:38:17
169   David Piper            M 35-39     21/106       35:52        2:52     1:08:47        2:07       48:59       13:04       36:51                 2:38:35
170   Shayne Garvey          M 35-39     22/106       33:01        1:27     1:10:34        2:07       51:49       13:06       38:38                 2:38:56
171   Missy Shepherd         F 35-39       1/22       30:52        2:37     1:13:54        1:55       49:42       12:53       37:10                 2:38:59
172   Taylor Prosba          CLYDE         7/29       33:27        1:57     1:10:26        2:09       51:05       13:22       38:20                 2:39:02
173   Ginny Turner           F 35-39       2/22       29:40        1:35     1:16:18        2:01       49:31       12:58       37:09                 2:39:02
174   Matt Whalen            M 30-34     24/105       29:42        3:56     1:13:11        1:30       51:19       13:13       38:27                 2:39:36
175   Joseph Courtney        M 45-49      11/81       27:41        2:03     1:12:40        2:20       54:59       14:17       41:19                 2:39:41
176   Brian Davidoff         M 50-54       5/44       30:43        2:27     1:11:50        2:25       52:21       13:26       39:06                 2:39:44
177   Akito Watase           M 35-39     23/106       30:38        2:30     1:14:35        1:53       50:12       12:59       37:57                 2:39:45
178   Robert Husser          M 45-49      12/81       34:29        1:36     1:10:05        1:56       51:42       13:25       38:46                 2:39:47
179   Victor Rodriguez       M 55-59       2/21       30:19        1:43     1:07:52        2:15       57:40       14:37       42:47                 2:39:48
180   Christopher Morrissey  M 35-39     24/106       33:06        1:33     1:10:31        2:01       52:41       12:28       39:13                 2:39:51
181   Richard Culver         M 35-39     25/106       27:42        1:26     1:16:22        1:32       52:59       13:33       39:21                 2:40:00
182   David Garza            M 45-49      13/81       34:50        1:29     1:09:13        1:51       52:42       13:41       39:24                 2:40:04
183   Michael Alvino         M 25-29      18/80       31:53        3:40     1:14:10        2:09       48:17       12:03       35:40                 2:40:07
184   Paul Overett           M 40-44      20/97       30:20        1:34     1:14:26        1:29       52:27       13:16       39:19                 2:40:14
185   Naoyuki Honda          M 40-44      21/97       30:47        2:36     1:13:47        1:59       51:11       13:26       38:11                 2:40:18
186   Will Ritter            SUP CLY       1/16       29:39        1:35     1:09:39        2:26       57:04       14:31       42:41                 2:40:22
187   Jerrod Chong           M 35-39     26/106       33:40        2:25     1:10:24        1:42       50:20       13:03       37:55        2:00     2:40:29
188   Diane McGimsey         F 30-34       3/34       26:03        2:01     1:19:49        2:23       50:25       13:11       37:43                 2:40:39
189   David Smyth            CLYDE         8/29       30:40        1:44     1:11:05        2:20       54:53       13:45       40:39                 2:40:41
190   Juan Gonzalez          M 30-34     25/105       30:54        2:52     1:13:33        1:36       51:48       13:19       38:33                 2:40:41
191   Darrin Kelley          M 40-44      22/97       29:12        2:54     1:12:41        2:16       53:41       14:21       40:34                 2:40:42
192   Tomoyuki Iwahashi      M 30-34     26/105       34:32        2:26     1:10:46        1:35       49:27       12:34       37:16        2:00     2:40:44
193   Eric Block             M 40-44      23/97       33:19        3:22     1:11:03        1:56       51:26       13:39       38:28                 2:41:04
194   Scott Clark            CLYDE         9/29       27:28        1:40     1:08:30        1:59     1:01:30       16:19       46:11                 2:41:05
195   Duke Parmelly          M 55-59       3/21       27:02        1:37     1:09:37        2:26       58:29       14:26       42:43        2:00     2:41:09
196   Maggie Bobbin          F 20-24        1/6       28:59        1:14     1:19:39        1:10       50:18       12:36       37:37                 2:41:18
197   Mike Levy              M 30-34     27/105       28:58        3:37     1:16:38        1:57       50:12       12:59       37:41                 2:41:21
198   Terence Young          M 45-49      14/81       27:46        2:23     1:12:10        2:40       50:23       12:48       37:34        6:00     2:41:21
199   James Esther           M 40-44      24/97       29:19        2:16     1:11:04        2:05       56:39       13:57       42:01                 2:41:21
200   Steven Lamb            M 45-49      15/81       34:30        2:14     1:13:15        3:33       47:54       12:06       35:39                 2:41:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN         RS1         RS2     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   James Canete           M 30-34     28/105       30:35        3:35     1:13:23        1:19       52:35       13:41       39:59                 2:41:25
202   Joe Krum               M 45-49      16/81       34:36        2:36     1:12:59        3:02       48:19       12:21       36:00                 2:41:30
203   Richard Hogg           M 30-34     29/105       25:54        4:06     1:16:46        2:07       52:46       13:58       39:37                 2:41:38
204   Fernando Salazar       M 45-49      17/81       28:28        2:39     1:15:52        1:41       53:04       14:22       40:24                 2:41:41
205   Howard Roth            M 50-54       6/44       30:59        3:07     1:12:56        2:16       52:25       13:53       39:25                 2:41:42
206   Chris Garlington       M 25-29      19/80       31:52        2:39     1:14:26        1:33       51:19       13:23       38:37                 2:41:46
207   David Hanson           M 40-44      25/97       33:37        3:07     1:11:38        2:19       51:09       12:37       37:49                 2:41:47
208   Alvaro Garcia          M 25-29      20/80       35:32        2:23     1:09:57        2:36       51:34       13:28       38:24                 2:42:01
209   Jack Byrd              M 45-49      18/81       38:25        1:13     1:09:13        1:51       51:38       13:50       38:56                 2:42:18
210   Jaime Londono          M 30-34     30/105       28:11        3:30     1:12:52        2:33       55:21       14:19       41:12                 2:42:25
211   Tracy Phillips         CLYDE        10/29       32:28        0:59     1:08:25        2:03       58:34       14:40       43:00                 2:42:27
212   Chad Walsh             M 30-34     31/105       34:24        3:32     1:18:16        2:24       43:56       11:14       32:29                 2:42:29
213   Brian Worden           M 30-34     32/105       31:40        4:00     1:13:58        2:36       50:18       12:22       36:52                 2:42:32
214   Robert Keating         M 40-44      26/97       36:00        1:21     1:10:23        2:00       52:57       13:38       39:27                 2:42:38
215   Daniel Fung            M 25-29      21/80       27:16        2:31     1:14:48        1:59       56:13       14:18       42:08                 2:42:45
216   Sita Rampershad        F 30-34       4/34       28:53        2:05     1:10:10        1:36     1:00:04       15:28       44:41                 2:42:46
217   Masayuki Yamakawa      M 45-49      19/81       36:57        1:41     1:11:14        2:14       50:43       13:16       37:58                 2:42:47
218   Brian Rees             M 50-54       7/44       28:19        3:52     1:10:40        2:37       57:24       14:49       42:22                 2:42:51
219   Jeffrey Fellows        M 30-34     33/105       36:01        3:28     1:11:24        2:48       49:15       12:56       37:02                 2:42:54
220   Jordan Carr            M 25-29      22/80       32:48        2:27     1:14:09        1:28       50:13       12:12       36:39        2:00     2:43:03
221   Katsumi Matsuo         M 35-39     27/106       29:32        2:01     1:14:18        2:24       55:00       14:48       41:45                 2:43:14
222   Ferdinand Yamaguchi    M 45-49      20/81       31:35        2:39     1:15:42        1:40       51:45       13:18       38:29                 2:43:18
223   Daniel Achondo         M 30-34     34/105       38:27        2:10     1:07:19        2:11       53:13       13:14       39:31                 2:43:19
224   Tomas Murphy           M 30-34     35/105       27:01        3:06     1:16:20        1:32       53:24       14:01       40:23        2:00     2:43:22
225   Adam Graves            M 35-39     28/106       31:19        1:44     1:11:10        1:21       51:50       13:13       38:46        6:00     2:43:22
226   Sara Stubbs            F 25-29       4/25       28:51        2:06     1:16:25        1:47       52:18       12:42       38:15        2:00     2:43:24
227   Kurt Spenser           M 30-34     36/105       25:27        4:41     1:12:35        2:12       58:41       15:05       43:59                 2:43:34
228   Matthew Houston        M COLLE       6/38       34:28        3:10     1:12:57        1:22       49:40       12:05       36:58        2:00     2:43:35
229   Chuck Licata           M 40-44      27/97       34:40        3:26     1:11:06        2:59       51:26       13:05       38:13                 2:43:35
230   Lauren Schrichten      F 25-29       5/25       30:32        2:02     1:15:34        1:17       54:18       13:40       40:21                 2:43:41
231   Michael Hays           M 40-44      28/97       34:14        1:51     1:11:37        2:20       51:47       13:19       39:03        2:00     2:43:47
232   Jose Gonzalez          M 30-34     37/105       26:41        3:13     1:20:12        2:16       51:29       12:50       38:33                 2:43:49
233   Scott Jarvis           M 50-54       8/44       28:06        3:05     1:14:41        2:11       55:56       14:25       41:17                 2:43:57
234   Dianna Kennedy         F 25-29       6/25       33:20        1:55     1:11:40        1:53       55:28       13:25       40:30                 2:44:12
235   Scott Armstrong        M COLLE       7/38       31:30        3:58     1:15:12        1:57       51:44       14:31       39:53                 2:44:19
236   Nicholas Denezzo       M COLLE       8/38       25:59        1:47     1:12:42        1:57     1:02:02       13:51       43:33                 2:44:25
237   Erick Saavedra         M COLLE       9/38       34:12        3:00     1:16:52        2:05       48:21       11:59       35:35                 2:44:28
238   David Noonan           M 45-49      21/81       35:28        2:27     1:12:02        2:07       52:31       13:15       38:44                 2:44:34
239   Eric Schoen            M 45-49      22/81       34:10        3:08     1:14:00        2:10       51:14       13:14       38:19                 2:44:41
240   Seth Cohen             M 30-34     38/105       34:50        5:13     1:13:04        2:44       49:07       12:34       36:38                 2:44:55
241   Carlos Mauriz          M 20-24       8/20       36:23        4:19     1:12:10        4:19       47:49       12:05       35:41                 2:44:58
242   Bryan Ogle             M 40-44      29/97       34:51        2:22     1:10:27        2:28       52:54       13:45       39:33        2:00     2:44:59
243   Chris Culos            M 30-34     39/105       30:34        3:23     1:19:26        1:53       49:54       12:47       37:10                 2:45:07
244   Robert Owens           M 40-44      30/97       35:00        2:42     1:08:42        2:07       56:41       14:18       42:07                 2:45:10
245   Andi Neugarten         F 40-44       2/24       34:45        2:15     1:12:34        2:46       53:02       14:08       39:49                 2:45:21
246   Ian Frost              M 40-44      31/97       34:41        3:29     1:15:59        1:46       49:34       12:33       37:04                 2:45:26
247   John Sabourin          M 45-49      23/81       30:11        1:08     1:07:32        1:52       58:49       14:20       42:55        6:00     2:45:30
248   Kevin Gaut             M 50-54       9/44       30:08        4:04     1:14:22        2:26       54:33       13:42       40:25                 2:45:31
249   Cameron McFarland      M 30-34     40/105       36:15        2:53     1:12:42        1:54       51:57       13:33       38:47                 2:45:38
250   Robert Cooper          M 45-49      24/81       28:17        3:16     1:10:04        2:20     1:01:45       15:21       45:04                 2:45:40
251   Bob Steinberg          M 50-54      10/44       38:53        3:47     1:09:15        2:13       51:48       13:17       38:29                 2:45:55
252   Yusuke Iimori          M 30-34     41/105       26:27        2:05     1:18:24        1:26       57:51       13:54       42:03                 2:46:12
253   Nate Balfanz           M 25-29      23/80       37:06        1:58     1:13:56        1:56       51:24       12:21       38:10                 2:46:18
254   James Fishkin          M 45-49      25/81       27:12        2:55     1:12:02        2:29       59:45       15:47       44:28        2:00     2:46:21
255   Jason Moen             M 35-39     29/106       31:31        2:24     1:14:13        2:30       53:55       13:46       40:04        2:00     2:46:31
256   Adam Alcaraz           M 35-39     30/106       33:55        3:42     1:12:29        2:04       54:24       13:25       40:26                 2:46:32
257   Jon Mabale             M 35-39     31/106       37:37        2:43     1:13:44        2:59       49:40       13:06       37:23                 2:46:41
258   Charles Obrien         M 25-29      24/80       30:37        5:09     1:12:34        2:38       53:46       13:39       39:46        2:00     2:46:43
259   Alan Conley            M 25-29      25/80       35:32        3:46     1:11:48        1:40       54:00       14:21       40:19                 2:46:43
260   Neal Bartek            M 35-39     32/106       31:42        3:25     1:09:00        3:06       59:37       14:41       43:46                 2:46:48
261   Shad Groves            M 35-39     33/106       29:42        3:23     1:11:02        2:29     1:00:17       14:13       44:10                 2:46:51
262   Steven Kotin           M 40-44      32/97       31:11        3:57     1:13:39        3:25       54:43       14:18       41:15                 2:46:54
263   Jordan Sall            SUP CLY       2/16       32:52        2:56     1:10:47        2:04       58:16       15:34       43:20                 2:46:54
264   Alex Arrow             M 35-39     34/106       37:48        2:33     1:14:38        2:09       49:49       12:51       37:17                 2:46:55
265   David Berg             M 20-24       9/20       32:29        3:54     1:14:53        3:00       52:42       13:20       39:19                 2:46:56
266   Brad Baker             M 55-59       4/21       31:52        2:38     1:13:10        2:14       57:07       14:34       42:06                 2:47:00
267   Glen Michaelsen        M 40-44      33/97       28:19        7:21     1:19:26        1:40       48:15       12:24       35:57        2:00     2:47:00
268   Dan Dellinger          M COLLE      10/38       28:13        3:25     1:12:19        3:16       59:58       13:44       44:28                 2:47:09
269   Michael Prommer        M 35-39     35/106       35:15        3:00     1:11:25        2:02       55:34       14:48       41:48                 2:47:15
270   Aimee Nicotera         F 35-39       3/22       35:53        2:31     1:15:29        1:29       51:56       13:32       38:50                 2:47:16
271   Rick Yeganeh           M 30-34     42/105       33:52        4:39     1:16:01        2:18       50:30       12:53       37:25                 2:47:17
272   Evan Vapnek            M 40-44      34/97       38:58        2:54     1:12:23        2:15       50:53       13:29       38:19                 2:47:21
273   Robert Ebert           M COLLE      11/38       26:24                 1:24:21                   54:39                                2:00     2:47:24
274   Lauren Borisoff        F 25-29       7/25       25:46        1:53     1:21:47        1:35       56:32       14:22       42:15                 2:47:31
275   Robert Beaver          M COLLE      12/38       35:07        3:43     1:12:17        1:42       52:44       12:56       38:14        2:00     2:47:31
276   Jason Russell          M 40-44      35/97       37:40        2:25     1:07:37        2:14       57:39       15:03       43:24                 2:47:33
277   Nick Nickolau          M 55-59       5/21       38:30        2:19     1:12:02        2:00       52:45       13:39       39:28                 2:47:33
278   Shawn Bowen            M 35-39     36/106       31:34        1:57     1:10:39        1:53     1:01:49       15:24       46:04                 2:47:50
279   Rob Dionne             M 30-34     43/105       29:36        3:00     1:17:24        1:40       56:20       13:35       40:51                 2:47:58
280   Michael Hagler         M 40-44      36/97       33:03        2:13     1:14:10        3:58       54:43       13:53       40:36                 2:48:04
281   Shaun Hussain          M 30-34     44/105       28:31        4:11     1:14:01        3:06       58:37       14:54       43:24                 2:48:25
282   Eric Kaneshiro         M 35-39     37/106       30:05        4:02     1:16:22        3:15       54:45       14:05       40:59                 2:48:26
283   Greg Hanson            M 35-39     38/106       28:51        2:19     1:17:28        1:45       52:07       13:22       38:48        6:00     2:48:28
284   Wayne Joness           M 45-49      26/81       34:20        2:15     1:22:49        2:16       46:51       11:57       34:37                 2:48:29
285   Paul Kent              M 40-44      37/97       33:18        2:12     1:15:59        1:43       53:29       13:47       40:07        2:00     2:48:39
286   Christopher Rosien     CLYDE        11/29       31:28        3:46     1:10:38        4:03       58:47       14:59       43:36                 2:48:40
287   Noah Walker            M 35-39     39/106       30:18        3:33     1:22:40        2:11       50:04       12:40       37:02                 2:48:43
288   Richard Kertzner       M 60-64        2/7       30:47        1:40     1:14:58        2:14       59:08       15:23       44:30                 2:48:45
289   Jordan Stewart         F 20-24        2/6       24:09        2:42     1:23:34        2:39       55:45       13:50       41:14                 2:48:48
290   Daniel Vigil           M 45-49      27/81       41:29        2:43     1:12:09        3:43       48:47       12:37       36:27                 2:48:49
291   Christopher Tromba     M COLLE      13/38       30:54        3:35     1:18:58        2:58       52:28       13:24       39:01                 2:48:52
292   Dan Partelow           M 45-49      28/81       33:11        2:47     1:15:11        2:27       55:23       13:00       39:46                 2:48:58
293   Jonathan Guinee        M 25-29      26/80       36:22        3:23     1:12:09        2:26       54:42       13:36       40:53                 2:49:00
294   Tara Bucoy             F 30-34       5/34       34:18        2:01     1:15:46        2:11       54:54       14:05       41:00                 2:49:09
295   Ricardo Moreno         M COLLE      14/38       29:43        4:41     1:20:35        2:37       51:48       12:45       38:44                 2:49:21
296   Noel Rodriguez         M 40-44      38/97       32:00        2:18     1:14:37        3:20       57:11       14:40       42:49                 2:49:23
297   Gil Solomon            M 55-59       6/21       31:45        1:26     1:18:11        1:12       56:51       14:48       42:15                 2:49:23
298   Bryan Comstock         M 50-54      11/44       32:49        2:29     1:15:57        2:28       55:42       15:00       41:59                 2:49:24
299   John Holler            M COLLE      15/38       34:29        4:02     1:24:59        1:30       44:27       11:09       33:10                 2:49:25
300   Saiid Karroum          M 35-39     40/106       34:19        2:24     1:11:07        1:59       53:44       13:53       40:11        6:00     2:49:30
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Anthony Zamora         M 45-49      29/81       26:29        2:32     1:22:35        3:58       54:00       12:54       39:22                 2:49:32
302   Christian Nguyen       M 30-34     45/105       34:21        2:06     1:11:42        1:49       59:37       15:25       44:29                 2:49:33
303   Ariel Aboody           M 25-29      27/80       31:05        2:47     1:20:17        1:47       51:40       13:45       38:48        2:00     2:49:34
304   David Calkins          M 35-39     41/106       31:45        3:21     1:17:20        2:12       52:59       13:22       39:12        2:00     2:49:34
305   Michal Pasula          M 35-39     42/106       34:18        2:44     1:17:16        1:31       53:54       13:36       39:45                 2:49:40
306   Sean Pomario           M 35-39     43/106       36:44        4:18     1:14:10        3:15       51:20       13:41       38:23                 2:49:45
307   Peter Chandler         M 30-34     46/105       35:54        2:05     1:13:57        2:04       55:59       13:45       41:14                 2:49:58
308   Steve Corbin           M 45-49      30/81       34:15        2:53     1:16:57        2:59       52:58       13:22       39:25                 2:49:59
309   Stanley Cheng          M 35-39     44/106       25:31        3:12     1:17:48        2:36     1:00:55       15:35       45:05                 2:50:00
310   Ivan Sim               M 30-34     47/105       28:08        4:35     1:22:16        2:04       53:08       13:43       39:56                 2:50:09
311   Brian Gonosey          M 35-39     45/106       30:06        2:25     1:18:34        2:07       57:14       14:34       42:21                 2:50:24
312   William Heise          M 45-49      31/81       30:33        3:38     1:18:11        3:35       54:31       14:12       41:00                 2:50:27
313   Daniel Gruver          M 25-29      28/80       34:24        2:35     1:16:31        1:53       55:05       14:18       41:16                 2:50:27
314   George Orloff          M 45-49      32/81       36:38        2:04     1:11:06        1:57       58:49       14:19       42:54                 2:50:32
315   Claude Ruibal          M 55-59       7/21       33:16        3:11     1:11:58        3:29       58:52       14:34       43:40                 2:50:43
316   Ryan Lastimosa         M 30-34     48/105       34:40        1:49     1:11:05        2:18     1:00:54       14:43       43:57                 2:50:45
317   Ross Perry             M 20-24      10/20       40:23        5:00     1:17:37        1:30       46:19       12:14       34:45                 2:50:47
318   Bruce Smerker          M 40-44      39/97       34:26        2:31     1:13:12        2:02       58:41       13:31       43:09                 2:50:49
319   Franck Balson          M 25-29      29/80       29:18        3:56     1:20:15        2:13       55:10       13:57       42:06                 2:50:50
320   Kurt Gilsenan          M 35-39     46/106       30:19        1:27     1:19:59        1:50       57:20       14:33       42:28                 2:50:53
321   Christian Yance        M 25-29      30/80       33:43        2:37     1:16:07        1:39       56:49       14:10       42:24                 2:50:53
322   Martin Carlson         M 50-54      12/44       36:10        3:57     1:14:39        1:32       54:41       13:54       40:29                 2:50:57
323   Joshua Hickman         M 25-29      31/80       33:01        3:22     1:16:13        2:34       55:55       13:39       41:09                 2:51:04
324   Paul Jury              CLYDE        12/29       33:24        2:43     1:19:49        1:18       53:58       13:16       39:48                 2:51:10
325   Jose Yakushi           M 35-39     47/106       37:10        2:30     1:12:21        2:47       56:29       14:37       42:26                 2:51:15
326   Onesimo Demira         M 35-39     48/106       28:45        2:47     1:31:33        2:56       45:31       11:33       33:55                 2:51:30
327   Mark Harper            M 45-49      33/81       29:54        3:15     1:13:41        3:17     1:01:27       14:21       43:37                 2:51:32
328   Michael McHale         M 40-44      40/97       35:04        4:10     1:14:08        2:53       55:25       14:22       41:13                 2:51:38
329   Brendan Purdy          M 30-34     49/105       34:58        5:31     1:21:29        3:22       46:22       11:53       34:21                 2:51:40
330   John Lim               M 45-49      34/81       37:22        1:27     1:16:31        1:52       54:42       13:06       39:53                 2:51:52
331   Jonathan Schild        M 30-34     50/105       25:00        5:23     1:19:40        3:23       58:31       14:12       42:52                 2:51:55
332   Kevin Degough          M 50-54      13/44       35:55        3:40     1:11:51        3:40       54:53       14:18       41:06        2:00     2:51:58
333   Tom Krenzke            M 25-29      32/80       33:05        4:05     1:17:23        1:20       56:12       13:31       41:23                 2:52:03
334   Ryan Besinque          M 25-29      33/80       32:41        4:59     1:17:24        1:52       55:13       13:46       41:04                 2:52:07
335   Alex Hausman           M 30-34     51/105       30:08        3:57     1:19:39        3:46       54:49       13:48       40:33                 2:52:17
336   Nicolaas Versteeg      M 45-49      35/81       33:18        3:51     1:15:41        2:22       57:11       14:23       43:09                 2:52:21
337   Mark Phair             M 50-54      14/44       34:25        4:16     1:17:58        2:49       53:00       13:45       39:31                 2:52:25
338   Matt Lewis             M 45-49      36/81       34:52        3:35     1:18:13        2:27       53:30       13:46       39:54                 2:52:35
339   David Hayes            M 55-59       8/21       32:57        3:17     1:17:42        2:13       56:29       14:08       41:55                 2:52:36
340   Stewart Given          M 55-59       9/21       28:25        2:23     1:16:38        2:50     1:02:28       16:37       46:47                 2:52:43
341   Sandi Batson           F 35-39       4/22       33:25        2:24     1:21:48        2:10       52:58       13:45       39:34                 2:52:43
342   Gunnar Einarsson       M 30-34     52/105       42:32        3:53     1:13:31        1:38       51:20       13:11       38:24                 2:52:52
343   Luis Leal              M 45-49      37/81       37:38        2:49     1:14:50        2:25       55:25       14:05       41:40                 2:53:04
344   Bill Wickett           M 55-59      10/21       26:57        3:10     1:19:27        2:30     1:01:02       15:17       45:11                 2:53:04
345   Hugh Horne             M 30-34     53/105       31:16        4:47     1:20:14        2:55       54:03       13:49       40:29                 2:53:13
346   Jeff Moore             M 30-34     54/105       34:18        3:30     1:17:05        2:43       55:52       14:24       41:38                 2:53:26
347   Keau Wong              M 30-34     55/105       37:36        2:41     1:12:12        2:48       58:13       15:02       43:31                 2:53:27
348   Chris Coon             CLYDE        13/29       34:30        3:45     1:13:27        3:03       58:50       14:41       43:35                 2:53:33
349   Alissa Kloner          F 30-34       6/34       34:49        2:44     1:13:27        3:49       58:47       14:55       44:35                 2:53:34
350   Lisa Lange             F 40-44       3/24       32:00        2:38     1:18:58        3:04       56:58       14:23       42:17                 2:53:37
351   Lawrence Braman        M 45-49      38/81       24:17        3:40     1:20:44        2:58     1:02:09       15:35       46:31                 2:53:46
352   Vern Glaser            M COLLE      16/38       29:13        5:20     1:14:27        3:31       55:23       14:04       41:13        6:00     2:53:52
353   Janelle Stack          F 30-34       7/34       29:18        2:53     1:23:29        2:00       56:16       14:11       41:59                 2:53:55
354   Ivan Rokos             M 40-44      41/97       33:55        4:13     1:17:59        3:42       54:11       14:31       40:24                 2:53:58
355   Rose Hajjar            F 50-54        1/5       34:57        1:22     1:16:09        1:36     1:00:09       15:56       44:56                 2:54:11
356   Laura Perry            F 20-24        3/6       37:41        3:03     1:18:11        2:31       52:49       13:14       38:52                 2:54:12
357   Kirk Brennan           M 35-39     49/106       29:12        9:22     1:18:58        4:34       52:10       13:33       38:08                 2:54:13
358   William Matthews       M 40-44      42/97       39:02        3:31     1:17:45        2:56       51:05       12:53       38:10                 2:54:16
359   Monti Khatod           M 40-44      43/97       31:54        3:37     1:18:38        2:32       55:40       14:19       41:58        2:00     2:54:20
360   Rafael Serna           M 45-49      39/81       40:45        2:03     1:13:52        1:46       56:01       14:12       41:34                 2:54:25
361   Robert Ycedo           M 25-29      34/80       35:30        4:04     1:19:11        3:18       52:35       13:33       38:51                 2:54:37
362   Sean Stablewski        M PUB          4/5       36:14        2:32     1:16:48        2:11       57:02       14:41       42:40                 2:54:45
363   John Wall              M 45-49      40/81       32:19        2:47     1:15:50        2:10     1:01:42       15:17       45:55                 2:54:45
364   Kate Levinson          F COLLE        2/6       37:59        2:35     1:20:55        1:40       51:38       13:25       38:33                 2:54:47
365   Robert Di Pietro       M 40-44      44/97       34:31        5:07     1:13:29        5:58       55:50       14:12       41:30                 2:54:53
366   Teresa Rokos           ATHENA         1/4       35:01        4:27     1:18:12        2:07       55:09       14:19       40:59                 2:54:53
367   Adrian Gonzalez-Pachec M 45-49      41/81       34:25        3:41     1:20:04        3:23       53:29       13:53       39:52                 2:55:00
368   Imani Gardner          M 30-34     56/105       33:42        2:39     1:16:54        2:06       59:49       15:33       44:44                 2:55:08
369   Ray Morrow             M 45-49      42/81       37:04        2:47     1:12:40        2:21     1:00:21       15:02       44:20                 2:55:11
370   Tina Robinson          F 30-34       8/34       33:14        2:43     1:20:24        2:25       56:29       14:29       42:10                 2:55:13
371   John Marshall          M 45-49      43/81       28:48        4:15     1:08:44        4:13     1:07:20       15:58       44:04        2:00     2:55:19
372   Steven Yung            M 40-44      45/97       42:03        3:50     1:16:12        3:26       49:52       13:19       37:27                 2:55:22
373   Jonathan Lewis         M 30-34     57/105       39:39        3:10     1:16:06        3:16       53:13       13:22       39:20                 2:55:22
374   Mark Santoro           M 50-54      15/44       40:16        3:02     1:10:23        2:09       59:34       16:08       45:22                 2:55:22
375   Ryan Schneider         M 25-29      35/80       33:43        5:08     1:19:21        2:42       54:41       13:36       40:32                 2:55:33
376   Kris Zacny             M 35-39     50/106       33:44        4:12     1:15:44        2:46       59:08       14:47       43:46                 2:55:33
377   Jeffrey Malehorn       M 45-49      44/81       37:47        3:31     1:16:29        2:42       55:10       14:19       40:47                 2:55:37
378   Camilo Alvarez         M 35-39     51/106       33:47        3:35     1:19:27        3:28       55:24       14:19       41:08                 2:55:40
379   Jeff Meacham           M 30-34     58/105       33:24        2:49     1:19:03        3:11       57:18       13:53       42:40                 2:55:43
380   Randy Rosen            M 35-39     52/106       33:22        3:50     1:23:32        2:08       53:00       12:44       38:47                 2:55:51
381   Mike Lee               M 30-34     59/105       38:36        3:07     1:19:53        1:58       52:23       13:28       39:20                 2:55:55
382   David Tartaglio        M 50-54      16/44       35:45        3:36     1:18:27        2:38       55:31       13:59       40:53                 2:55:56
383   Eric Harding           M 40-44      46/97       39:09        2:56     1:14:53        2:28       56:36       14:22       41:43                 2:56:00
384   Travis Johnson         M 30-34     60/105       35:03        6:30     1:13:56        3:18       57:16       13:54       41:49                 2:56:02
385   Michael Marquez        M 25-29      36/80       39:32        3:43     1:23:10        2:18       47:27       11:52       34:58                 2:56:08
386   Oscar Chu              M 25-29      37/80       34:09        2:02     1:15:28        1:56     1:02:38       15:18       46:14                 2:56:10
387   James Anderson         M 50-54      17/44       35:57        4:49     1:18:33        3:18       53:35       13:42       39:56                 2:56:11
388   Randy Lugo             M 35-39     53/106       37:37        2:12     1:12:59        2:25       59:06       15:06       43:57        2:00     2:56:17
389   Rachael Babcock        F 35-39       5/22       33:43        3:11     1:21:45        2:12       55:43       14:27       41:40                 2:56:32
390   Bryan Bach             M 35-39     54/106       30:36        3:09     1:20:02        2:03     1:00:46       14:59       44:51                 2:56:34
391   Boomer Titan           M 50-54      18/44       31:33        2:21     1:19:16        1:12     1:00:23       15:34       45:25        2:00     2:56:43
392   Scott Judge            M 40-44      47/97       32:10        2:52     1:13:43        2:18       59:49       14:43       44:10        6:00     2:56:50
393   Kimberly Rosenthal     F 50-54        2/5       32:58        1:28     1:22:16        1:41       58:34       15:36       42:00                 2:56:56
394   John Duffield          M 30-34     61/105       37:57        4:11     1:20:05        2:51       51:55       12:56       39:13                 2:56:57
395   James Ozenne           M 40-44      48/97       35:45        4:18     1:14:43        2:15       59:58       15:17       44:27                 2:56:58
396   Matthew Lim            M 25-29      38/80       29:44        3:32     1:21:47        2:11       59:46       15:03       44:01                 2:56:58
397   Masato Izumi           M 35-39     55/106       33:24        4:22     1:17:47        2:35       58:51       14:52       43:38                 2:56:59
398   Sean Travis            M 20-24      11/20       35:51        4:42     1:14:37        1:44     1:00:10       14:43       43:43                 2:57:01
399   Patrick Yin            M HIGH         3/5       25:50        3:54     1:23:16        1:27     1:02:39       14:32       45:34                 2:57:03
400   Earl Dakan             M 45-49      45/81       28:53        2:48     1:15:15        2:33     1:07:36       15:28       49:09                 2:57:03
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Kaiser Permanente Los Angeles Triathlon - Olympic - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN         RS1         RS2     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Stephen Carter         M 40-44      49/97       35:32        5:30     1:17:29        3:47       54:49       14:00       41:02                 2:57:04
402   Stephen Fusco          M 30-34     62/105       41:35        4:07     1:19:11        2:08       50:09       12:48       37:40                 2:57:08
403   Michael Aguallo        M 35-39     56/106       33:45        2:38     1:14:00        2:13     1:02:39       15:28       46:30        2:00     2:57:13
404   Catherine Saunders     F 30-34       9/34       28:45        2:54     1:29:52        2:21       53:30       13:33       39:40                 2:57:19
405   Billy Handy            M 45-49      46/81       38:35        3:35     1:14:44        2:53       57:44       14:22       42:38                 2:57:28
406   William Peris          M 40-44      50/97       32:20        4:31     1:24:17        3:01       53:24       13:19       39:45                 2:57:31
407   Robert Speers          M 50-54      19/44       37:33        4:12     1:14:10        2:41       59:00       15:22       44:08                 2:57:34
408   Eric White             M 35-39     57/106       33:53        3:16     1:18:04        4:37       55:50       14:55       41:57        2:00     2:57:37
409   Peter Cordova          M 40-44      51/97       39:37        2:01     1:17:41        2:34       55:48       14:14       41:45                 2:57:38
410   Hana Jurcovicova       F 20-24        4/6       39:42        4:21     1:17:04        2:49       53:46       14:03       40:30                 2:57:41
411   Steven Scapellati      M 40-44      52/97       33:35        2:25     1:11:23        2:24     1:07:59       17:11       51:01                 2:57:43
412   Ryan Robison           M COLLE      17/38       33:37        4:45     1:15:18        4:11     1:00:18       14:29       44:13                 2:58:06
413   Christy Kuo            F 30-34      10/34       33:41        3:24     1:23:20        2:00       55:45       13:49       41:21                 2:58:08
414   Steven Titan           M 50-54      20/44       36:00        4:50     1:16:38        3:27       57:19       14:53       42:43                 2:58:12
415   Marianthe Bezzerides   F 30-34      11/34       31:07        3:11     1:21:28        3:47       58:47       14:05       42:53                 2:58:18
416   Amanda Beaudette       F 30-34      12/34       36:03        2:55     1:18:01        2:41       58:45       14:48       43:23                 2:58:23
417   Meaghan Johnson        F 40-44       4/24       33:18        4:03     1:18:34        2:28     1:00:15       15:53       44:57                 2:58:36
418   Lutz Mueller           M 25-29      39/80       40:50        4:12     1:18:02        2:40       52:58       13:27       39:45                 2:58:39
419   Jennifer Keith         F 25-29       8/25       29:17        3:57     1:22:35        2:32     1:00:20       15:32       45:17                 2:58:40
420   Cherie Faucon          F 25-29       9/25       40:42        2:11     1:14:05        2:02       59:47       15:41       45:15                 2:58:45
421   John Mercer            M 40-44      53/97       43:25        0:58     1:11:21        2:06     1:00:59       14:53       43:49                 2:58:46
422   Christopher Grim       M 25-29      40/80       42:16        4:53     1:16:14        2:44       52:58       14:01       39:20                 2:59:03
423   Chris Van Meter        M 30-34     63/105       45:22        2:09     1:10:54        2:15       58:26       13:28       42:07                 2:59:05
424   Todd Munson            M 35-39     58/106       36:36        2:45     1:07:36        2:05     1:08:09       15:53       49:18        2:00     2:59:09
425   Mark Dockins           SUP CLY       3/16       36:20        3:41     1:14:36        3:29     1:01:05       15:10       44:34                 2:59:10
426   Mike Cavanagh          M 45-49      47/81       28:39        4:55     1:20:23        3:14     1:02:01       16:10       46:20                 2:59:11
427   Brian Kramer           M 30-34     64/105       40:07        5:26     1:14:16        2:33       56:53       14:39       43:23                 2:59:12
428   Jeffrey Lewis          CLYDE        14/29       33:00        3:22     1:11:34        2:28     1:08:55       17:40       51:25                 2:59:17
429   Christopher Corsa      M 30-34     65/105       42:29        4:24     1:12:52        3:09       56:26       15:00       43:00                 2:59:17
430   Vic Sibilla            M 45-49      48/81       34:46        0:53     1:16:50        1:46     1:05:13       15:23       47:53                 2:59:26
431   Nicolas Strassle       M 19-          1/1       36:39        3:06     1:14:50        1:49     1:03:08       13:44       44:48                 2:59:30
432   John Migliazza         M 40-44      54/97       36:56        3:51     1:17:27        2:58       58:24       15:01       43:35                 2:59:34
433   Zai Chang              M 30-34     66/105       36:09        3:29     1:14:55        2:18     1:02:46       15:58       47:07                 2:59:34
434   Scott Flaschner        M 40-44      55/97       28:24        3:36     1:17:18        3:27     1:06:52       15:44       49:11                 2:59:35
435   Ryan Green             M 30-34     67/105       32:54        3:01     1:20:27        2:26     1:00:56       14:24       44:26                 2:59:41
436   Rich Wise              M 45-49      49/81       35:56        3:08     1:18:57        2:21       59:23       15:55       45:01                 2:59:44
437   Michael Stevens        M 55-59      11/21       29:09        2:47     1:16:19        2:10     1:09:24       17:31       51:32                 2:59:46
438   Nathaniel Greene       M COLLE      18/38       31:28        3:10     1:22:50        1:09     1:01:14       14:36       44:49                 2:59:49
439   Al Faber               M 45-49      50/81       35:05        5:16     1:20:37        4:08       54:47       13:24       40:14                 2:59:51
440   Thomas Gilburg         CLYDE        15/29       40:07        2:35     1:13:29        2:41     1:01:13       15:31       45:13                 3:00:03
441   Aide Villalobos        F 35-39       6/22       37:59        2:49     1:21:33        1:54       55:51       14:33       42:26                 3:00:04
442   Tom Pace               M 40-44      56/97       35:31        4:18     1:17:25        3:08       59:47       15:08       45:22                 3:00:07
443   Eric Huang             M 35-39     59/106       38:30        2:10     1:16:53        2:32     1:00:05       16:16       45:05                 3:00:08
444   Kirsten Hunt           F 30-34      13/34       38:38        3:10     1:21:44        1:37       55:04       13:52       40:43                 3:00:11
445   Marie Allan            F 40-44       5/24       30:39        2:22     1:26:08        3:27       57:47       14:38       43:02                 3:00:22
446   Martin Gaiss           M 40-44      57/97       38:27        3:03     1:17:46        2:55       58:13       14:22       43:03                 3:00:22
447   Anthony Shin           M 25-29      41/80       33:10        3:45     1:22:13        3:00       58:18       14:14       43:47                 3:00:23
448   Nathan Caress          M 25-29      42/80       45:02        5:10     1:15:05        4:21       50:53       13:00       38:07                 3:00:28
449   Patrick Vesely         M 30-34     68/105       39:13        4:51     1:22:08        2:06       52:14       13:03       39:06                 3:00:30
450   Carol Cooper           F 40-44       6/24       33:56        1:02     1:36:24        1:36       47:38       12:08       35:18                 3:00:33
451   Obediah Obie Loague    M 25-29      43/80       37:48        5:39     1:13:42        3:16     1:00:11       15:50       44:52                 3:00:34
452   Barry Levin            M 50-54      21/44       31:39        2:55     1:19:30        1:42     1:04:50       16:52       48:56                 3:00:35
453   Rene Aguero            M 30-34     69/105       47:20        2:45     1:16:20        1:36       50:36       13:05       37:36        2:00     3:00:35
454   Sean Lewis             M 40-44      58/97       37:20        2:07     1:16:29        1:55     1:02:47       16:15       47:19                 3:00:37
455   Chris Della Penna      M 50-54      22/44       36:33        4:27     1:16:17        4:03       59:19       15:41       44:23                 3:00:37
456   Nicolas Angell         M 40-44      59/97       28:59        1:57     1:10:37        3:10     1:15:57       16:45       54:43                 3:00:38
457   George Antarr Iii      M 45-49      51/81       36:58        1:54     1:17:15        2:03     1:02:31       15:51       46:18                 3:00:40
458   Lisa Bock              F 40-44       7/24       26:27        3:34     1:23:27        2:21     1:04:58       15:44       47:55                 3:00:45
459   Gabriel Drucker        M COLLE      19/38       27:27        5:10     1:25:24        2:14     1:00:36       15:57       45:05                 3:00:50
460   Ken Josefsberg         M 45-49      52/81       35:41        3:02     1:14:17        2:55     1:05:08       17:18       49:06                 3:01:02
461   Sean O'Donnell         M 45-49      53/81       28:40        9:56     1:17:36        1:50     1:03:02       15:09       47:00                 3:01:02
462   Kerry Asmussen         M 40-44      60/97       32:54        3:00     1:16:29        3:30     1:05:18       16:38       49:28                 3:01:09
463   Vinay Prabhu           M 35-39     60/106       32:04        5:01     1:15:49        2:31     1:05:54       15:44       47:31                 3:01:17
464   Mark Campbell          M 40-44      61/97       32:58        5:07     1:20:42        3:49       58:45       14:43       43:43                 3:01:19
465   Veronique Remy         F 35-39       7/22       41:07        4:44     1:16:59        2:44       55:50       14:18       41:46                 3:01:22
466   Barbara Fleming        F 45-49        2/6       38:53        3:37     1:15:11        2:55     1:00:48       15:53       45:31                 3:01:22
467   Joshua Hotsenpiller    M 30-34     70/105       40:47        3:16     1:20:47        2:14       54:22       13:25       39:57                 3:01:24
468   Vy Tran                M 35-39     61/106       38:01        1:51     1:15:30        3:02     1:03:06       15:59       47:12                 3:01:27
469   Everet Tam Sing        M 35-39     62/106       39:50        5:49     1:17:21        3:21       55:14       14:41       42:04                 3:01:34
470   Brian Cronk            M 35-39     63/106       33:34        4:54     1:23:47        2:15       57:08       14:37       42:32                 3:01:36
471   Michael Chiu           M 30-34     71/105       39:14        3:25     1:17:48        1:30       59:46       15:01       44:22                 3:01:41
472   Robert Dennis          M 40-44      62/97       46:08        1:53     1:15:27        2:10       56:13       14:04       41:28                 3:01:49
473   Mark Buntz             M 35-39     64/106       38:55        4:34     1:18:59        2:04       57:47       14:56       43:25                 3:02:16
474   Eric Radtke            M 25-29      44/80       36:21        4:51     1:15:47        3:06     1:02:24       15:26       46:24                 3:02:26
475   Andy Bagnall           M 50-54      23/44       27:40        2:12     1:14:37        4:10     1:13:54       18:19       55:10                 3:02:30
476   Steve Cho              M 45-49      54/81       40:30        2:22     1:16:57        2:00       58:46       14:27       43:29        2:00     3:02:34
477   Sonya Wierman          ATHENA         2/4       35:11        3:31     1:23:12        2:06       58:38       14:34       43:16                 3:02:37
478   Erik Barlow            CLYDE        16/29       30:21        4:00     1:25:46        3:23       59:16       14:27       43:39                 3:02:44
479   Alejandro Landeros     M 50-54      24/44       39:18        5:02     1:14:25        3:58     1:00:03       14:59       43:58                 3:02:45
480   Al Cameron             M 25-29      45/80       34:28        8:04     1:19:08        3:19       57:50       14:31       42:57                 3:02:47
481   Billy Fisher           M 50-54      25/44       32:02       10:21     1:18:27        5:08       54:57       13:44       40:46        2:00     3:02:53
482   Jeff Edwards           M 50-54      26/44       33:25        9:02     1:18:24        4:27       55:36       14:22       41:24        2:00     3:02:53
483   Robert Yates           M 25-29      46/80       38:31        3:10     1:24:35        1:50       54:59       12:53       40:54                 3:03:03
484   Chris Cole             M 45-49      55/81       36:13        4:59     1:16:57        3:02     1:02:05       15:36       46:09                 3:03:15
485   Mark Mason             M 50-54      27/44       41:22        3:04     1:15:01        3:38     1:00:30       14:56       45:24                 3:03:33
486   Daniel Lewis           M COLLE      20/38       31:48        4:29     1:25:00        4:25       57:55       15:04       43:08                 3:03:36
487   John Frick             M 25-29      47/80       32:14        6:20     1:23:26        2:28       59:10       13:46       43:15                 3:03:37
488   John Henderson         M 45-49      56/81       35:00        2:19     1:18:57        4:09     1:03:25       15:23       46:54                 3:03:49
489   Bernd Leibenguth       M 35-39     65/106       37:53        3:12     1:16:10        3:35     1:03:02       15:28       45:52                 3:03:50
490   Joe Speers             M 20-24      12/20       34:57        4:04     1:20:32        2:49     1:01:43       16:58       47:08                 3:04:03
491   David Argumosa         M 35-39     66/106       29:59        4:17     1:21:38        2:09     1:06:05       16:42       48:58                 3:04:06
492   Bertrand Tremolet      M 30-34     72/105       28:36        3:32     1:19:31        2:18     1:10:15       15:48       53:00                 3:04:10
493   Clinton Ehrlich        M 35-39     67/106       33:17        3:42     1:26:08        2:51       58:16       14:46       43:52                 3:04:13
494   Andrew Sapp            M 40-44      63/97       34:42        2:43     1:13:36        3:31     1:09:44       17:33       52:03                 3:04:15
495   James Borella          M 35-39     68/106       35:29        1:18     1:21:37        2:15     1:03:38       15:32       46:06                 3:04:15
496   Michael Mador          M 30-34     73/105       31:47        4:10     1:20:39        2:26     1:05:18       15:14       48:06                 3:04:18
497   Sheri Soldatke         F 35-39       8/22       33:14        5:18     1:20:37        2:50     1:02:41       16:30       46:39                 3:04:39
498   Lenny Naftalin         M 40-44      64/97       34:28        1:55     1:17:11        2:09     1:09:02       16:29       50:18                 3:04:42
499   Jonathan Rogers        M 30-34     74/105       33:07        5:14     1:20:09        5:31     1:00:52       15:08       45:05                 3:04:52
500   Mike Weatherford       M 25-29      48/80       41:21        5:10     1:16:38        2:37       59:09       14:55       44:40                 3:04:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN         RS1         RS2     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
501   Susan Given            F 55-59        1/3       35:11        3:34     1:18:21        3:27     1:04:27       16:48       48:17                 3:04:57
502   Ross Matchett          M 45-49      57/81       39:03        4:06     1:14:33        4:52     1:02:29       15:13       45:54                 3:05:01
503   John Clarke            M 65-69        1/3       35:24        3:34     1:24:34        3:05       58:27       14:34       42:58                 3:05:01
504   Alejandro Arzoumanian  M 35-39     69/106       36:25        3:07     1:27:52        1:42       56:09       14:01       41:53                 3:05:13
505   Jeffery McFarland      M 45-49      58/81       34:07        4:18     1:17:50        4:03     1:04:58       15:47       47:45                 3:05:14
506   Nick Hamatake          M 25-29      49/80       32:01        4:31     1:23:13        2:07     1:03:28       15:45       48:20                 3:05:19
507   Anthony Sexton         M 40-44      65/97       37:50        5:15     1:23:02        3:11       56:07       13:59       41:29                 3:05:23
508   Kent Becker            CLYDE        17/29       28:59        3:23     1:21:54        5:22     1:05:52       15:44       47:06                 3:05:27
509   Greg Alaniz            M 40-44      66/97       35:13        4:12     1:14:44        2:12     1:09:13       16:33       49:21                 3:05:32
510   Nervin Siasoco         M 35-39     70/106       42:35        3:19     1:18:17        2:14       59:16       15:28       45:06                 3:05:39
511   Samara Silverman       F 25-29      10/25       26:22        2:50     1:32:21        4:19       59:51       15:36       44:55                 3:05:41
512   Steven Baum            M 40-44      67/97       33:15        4:19     1:18:58        3:07     1:06:05       16:47       49:34                 3:05:43
513   Jason Chang            M 40-44      68/97       37:04        3:11     1:19:34        2:25     1:03:38       16:45       48:18                 3:05:50
514   Mike Schifano          SUP CLY       4/16       29:03        2:25     1:21:51        2:47     1:10:01       17:14       51:46                 3:06:05
515   Elizabeth Bell         F 30-34      14/34       33:47        1:58     1:24:35        1:48     1:04:02       16:03       47:19                 3:06:08
516   Michael Valentine      SUP CLY       5/16       38:11        4:18     1:21:26        2:47       59:30       14:39       44:08                 3:06:09
517   Steve Noble            M 45-49      59/81       35:17        3:30     1:26:10        2:44       58:47       15:38       44:21                 3:06:26
518   Christopher Figueroa   M HIGH         4/5       44:24        4:25     1:18:00        2:58       56:43       16:24       43:33                 3:06:28
519   Christian Caballero    M 35-39     71/106       42:22        4:31     1:15:04        3:55     1:00:42       16:25       46:16                 3:06:31
520   Darian Shimy           M 35-39     72/106       37:41        5:12     1:19:52        3:05     1:00:53       15:38       45:48                 3:06:40
521   Chris Woicik           M 45-49      60/81       30:38        3:31     1:19:53        3:19     1:09:24       17:42       51:31                 3:06:43
522   Molly Okeefe           F 25-29      11/25       30:09        2:52     1:35:10        2:37       56:00       14:01       42:02                 3:06:45
523   Joey Syta              M 25-29      50/80       45:10        4:41     1:20:13        4:39       52:03       12:31       38:10                 3:06:46
524   Jasen Brown            SUP CLY       6/16       35:07        2:56     1:19:41        1:49     1:07:20       16:29       48:55                 3:06:52
525   John Lee               M 40-44      69/97       43:49        3:57     1:16:56        2:02     1:00:18       14:39       44:12                 3:07:00
526   Russel Caflisch        M 55-59      12/21       41:33        3:34     1:18:16        2:15     1:01:32       15:02       45:04                 3:07:09
527   John Fox               M 40-44      70/97       30:18        3:35     1:25:45        2:21     1:05:21       15:45       47:28                 3:07:18
528   Akira Takano           M 45-49      61/81       37:00        4:18     1:21:42        2:33     1:01:49       15:12       45:19                 3:07:21
529   Stephen Shanahan       M COLLE      21/38       39:21        5:47     1:26:45        1:27       54:10       13:01       40:08                 3:07:29
530   John Brown             CLYDE        18/29       40:17        4:20     1:20:15        5:26       57:19       14:42       42:38                 3:07:35
531   Gregory Johnson        M 40-44      71/97       38:32        4:11     1:17:58        3:04     1:03:57       16:13       47:37                 3:07:40
532   Ji Im                  M 40-44      72/97       39:20        7:24     1:22:14        2:22       56:28       14:09       42:11                 3:07:46
533   Sarah Daniell          F 30-34      15/34       30:46        2:54     1:25:23        3:15     1:05:32       15:58       48:31                 3:07:48
534   Katie Ryan             F 25-29      12/25       32:04        3:55     1:28:26        2:52     1:00:40       15:16       44:51                 3:07:54
535   Ed Holly               M 40-44      73/97       37:47        6:35     1:21:15        3:08       59:11       14:35       44:13                 3:07:54
536   Frederic Uno           M 55-59      13/21       32:29        3:28     1:17:19        2:39     1:12:03       16:29       52:50                 3:07:56
537   David Fabish           M 55-59      14/21       38:02        1:38     1:29:00        2:01       57:20       14:40       43:15                 3:08:00
538   Matthias Rossmanith    M 35-39     73/106       39:48        2:56     1:20:30        1:39     1:03:10       14:50       45:52                 3:08:01
539   Thomas Pohl            M 35-39     74/106       33:42        3:50     1:23:23        2:44     1:04:25       16:04       47:06                 3:08:01
540   Marshall Clark         CLYDE        19/29       37:23        5:40     1:23:36        4:19       57:11       13:42       41:50                 3:08:06
541   Christine Kwak         F 30-34      16/34       34:48        5:43     1:27:29        3:20       56:54       14:16       42:16                 3:08:13
542   Andrew Silva           M 30-34     75/105       44:13        5:38     1:16:31        2:55       59:03       15:27       43:52                 3:08:17
543   Amy Friedlander        F 35-39       9/22       33:40        3:32     1:25:59        2:55     1:02:14       15:51       46:05                 3:08:18
544   Charles Lee            M 35-39     75/106       31:36        5:18     1:26:16        4:31     1:00:41       15:41       45:28                 3:08:20
545   Wilson Mora            M 40-44      74/97       40:16        1:37     1:23:43        2:40     1:00:07       14:09       43:00                 3:08:21
546   Quanns Leung           M 30-34     76/105       36:53        2:37     1:19:57        1:54     1:07:05       17:05       50:50                 3:08:24
547   Samuel Hollin          M 20-24      13/20       39:46        5:36     1:24:10        3:06       55:48       13:23       40:08                 3:08:24
548   Georg Ivanoff          M 50-54      28/44       50:02        3:11     1:17:11        2:46       55:18       14:12       41:17                 3:08:27
549   John McCarthy          M 40-44      75/97       35:08        3:58     1:14:38        6:20     1:08:32       17:32       50:46                 3:08:35
550   Hector Arroyo          M 35-39     76/106       35:49        2:24     1:24:37        2:25     1:03:25       16:04       47:24                 3:08:37
551   Hayward Kaiser         M 60-64        3/7       42:41        3:35     1:20:49        1:50       59:52       15:27       44:54                 3:08:44
552   Christopher Babiarz    M 45-49      62/81       36:11        4:52     1:17:47        3:04     1:06:57       17:05       50:02                 3:08:48
553   Keith Ives             CLYDE        20/29       29:48        4:58     1:21:13        3:58     1:08:52       16:17       50:14                 3:08:48
554   Kristen Urban          F 25-29      13/25       37:42        3:02     1:24:00        2:20     1:01:52       16:08       46:38                 3:08:56
555   Peter Manriquez        M 40-44      76/97       35:17        2:25     1:19:46        4:52     1:06:38       17:43       48:04                 3:08:56
556   Dee Daley              M 50-54      29/44       39:52        3:55     1:17:15        3:04     1:02:54       15:29       47:43        2:00     3:08:57
557   Benjamin Kelley        M 35-39     77/106       38:45        2:37     1:10:34        2:15     1:14:54       14:03       49:10                 3:09:04
558   Steve Tang             M 30-34     77/105       34:17        2:47     1:22:11        1:58     1:08:04       16:41       50:26                 3:09:16
559   Marshall Kim           M 25-29      51/80       32:56        7:48     1:19:58        3:43     1:04:59       15:39       48:13                 3:09:21
560   Michael Bachenheimer   M 30-34     78/105       47:39        4:30     1:25:57        2:12       49:08       12:17       36:09                 3:09:25
561   Bruce Olson            M 30-34     79/105       35:17        3:46     1:21:02        1:58     1:07:42       16:11       49:45                 3:09:43
562   Kristin Bloomfield     F 30-34      17/34       32:54        2:56     1:23:56        2:37     1:07:23       16:29       49:40                 3:09:44
563   Andy Hughes            M 25-29      52/80       27:30        4:19     1:23:42        3:59     1:10:18       16:40       51:46                 3:09:46
564   John Uribe             M 45-49      63/81       36:13        3:30     1:22:18        4:58     1:02:51       15:28       46:12                 3:09:49
565   Barbara Stefanides     F 40-44       8/24     1:03:56                                                                                         3:10:00
566   Christine Bihler       F 35-39      10/22       35:07        4:54     1:27:58        4:02       58:09       14:38       43:04                 3:10:07
567   Jules Jomsky           M 40-44      77/97       32:03        3:54     1:20:04        3:01     1:11:10       17:05       52:05                 3:10:09
568   Chika Shiomi           F 35-39      11/22       42:35        3:44     1:25:05        2:35       56:16       14:59       41:54                 3:10:13
569   Kevin Dickson          M 50-54      30/44       31:30        4:48     1:17:06        3:34     1:13:20       17:57       53:41                 3:10:16
570   Nicholas Marongiu      M COLLE      22/38       36:32        5:10     1:20:57        3:28     1:04:11       15:19       47:27                 3:10:16
571   Michelle Fivel         F 35-39      12/22       33:24        4:24     1:25:40        2:42     1:04:11       16:26       47:33                 3:10:19
572   Jennifer Young         F 25-29      14/25       35:53        2:50     1:22:53        2:59     1:05:48       15:13       45:23                 3:10:22
573   Conrad Camit           M 35-39     78/106       42:56        5:44     1:19:07        3:29       59:15       14:52       44:07                 3:10:31
574   Nick Agajanian         M 45-49      64/81       42:12        3:17     1:19:31        4:22     1:01:12       13:11       44:48                 3:10:31
575   Stephan Brun           M 30-34     80/105       39:44        4:40     1:17:00        2:13     1:07:13       16:05       50:15                 3:10:48
576   Ashish Mehta           M 45-49      65/81       38:32        3:06     1:21:49        3:16     1:04:23       16:16       48:12                 3:11:04
577   Rubin Johnson          M 50-54      31/44       40:11        3:58     1:16:58        4:13     1:05:47       16:56       50:00                 3:11:05
578   Robert Cunningham      M 30-34     81/105       34:16        6:17     1:33:51        2:11       54:36       13:52       40:55                 3:11:09
579   Peter Steinberg        M 55-59      15/21       32:57        5:33     1:19:24        4:30     1:08:48       17:15       50:59                 3:11:10
580   Rodrigo Teixeira       M 30-34     82/105       32:08        9:50     1:24:47        4:40       59:52       15:56       45:11                 3:11:15
581   Christopher Bartold    M 30-34     83/105       40:57        4:12     1:20:19        2:40     1:03:22       15:43       47:22                 3:11:27
582   Christopher Dare       M 20-24      14/20       35:48        5:03     1:25:37        2:01     1:03:03       15:23       47:01                 3:11:30
583   Devon Myers            F 30-34      18/34       37:59        3:34     1:25:30        2:09     1:02:21       15:53       46:17                 3:11:31
584   Susan Kolko            F 40-44       9/24       38:24        5:28     1:26:04        4:09       55:36       14:15       41:29        2:00     3:11:38
585   David Johnson          M 40-44      78/97       28:16        5:13     1:25:17        2:47     1:10:08       17:21       51:48                 3:11:39
586   Ranilo Tuazon          M 40-44      79/97       46:23        4:21     1:13:55        4:41     1:02:27       16:00       46:44                 3:11:45
587   Carlos Bermudez        M COLLE      23/38       37:29        5:37     1:23:21        3:03     1:02:24       15:52       47:06                 3:11:53
588   Hendrik Marais         M COLLE      24/38       37:34        5:34     1:21:24        4:59     1:02:25       15:53       47:06                 3:11:53
589   Diana Londono          F 30-34      19/34       47:34        2:53     1:23:05        2:19       56:11       14:35       41:32                 3:12:00
590   Julia Clarke           F 40-44      10/24       39:05        5:05     1:30:45        3:43       53:43       13:26       39:58                 3:12:18
591   David Kwon             M 35-39     79/106       38:04        3:46     1:22:57        4:30     1:01:05       15:53       46:27        2:00     3:12:20
592   Ishmael Sandoval       M 30-34     84/105       41:22        7:50     1:25:10        1:32       56:33       14:17       41:33                 3:12:24
593   Ammon Dorny            M 40-44      80/97       47:14        3:26     1:19:33        3:04       59:17       14:30       43:58                 3:12:33
594   Ian Coury              M 35-39     80/106       41:37        4:01     1:19:53        3:02     1:04:04       17:04       48:00                 3:12:36
595   Jo Matsui              M 35-39     81/106       37:18        5:15     1:22:58        3:43     1:03:36       17:08       46:39                 3:12:48
596   Fumio Takashima        M 50-54      32/44       40:02        2:45     1:20:47        2:19     1:06:58       16:50       49:35                 3:12:49
597   Ray Eastwood           M 65-69        2/3       40:10        4:20     1:19:44        2:24     1:06:23       16:22       48:17                 3:13:00
598   Jaime Garcia           M 45-49      66/81       42:19        5:03     1:25:03        2:51       57:45       14:52       42:59                 3:13:00
599   Brooke Pietz           ATHENA         3/4       46:39        3:15     1:23:01        1:52       58:16       14:45       43:42                 3:13:00
600   Rene Villegas          M 35-39     82/106       31:35        5:54     1:29:23        3:08     1:01:08       16:03       46:12        2:00     3:13:07
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Jason Kummer           M 25-29      53/80       33:50        3:55     1:18:47        2:45     1:13:53       20:21       55:03                 3:13:08
602   Dennis Abaca           M 30-34     85/105       39:12        3:28     1:21:48        2:01     1:06:50       18:20       50:59                 3:13:18
603   Carlos Alcantar        M 50-54      33/44       36:55        3:23     1:19:57        2:36     1:10:47       16:57       52:14                 3:13:35
604   Karri Egoroff          F 40-44      11/24       38:05        6:46     1:21:11        3:58     1:03:51       16:25       47:10                 3:13:50
605   Richard Sornoza        M COLLE      25/38       28:25        2:28     1:21:15        3:48     1:18:01       19:14       58:02                 3:13:55
606   Donald Kositchek       M 35-39     83/106       37:35        3:14     1:30:53        2:03     1:00:13       15:37       45:23                 3:13:56
607   David Cuan             M 40-44      81/97       39:15        6:03     1:23:47        6:02       58:52       13:20       43:26                 3:13:57
608   Brian Muir             M 50-54      34/44       39:20        4:29     1:22:22        3:08     1:02:41       15:16       45:39        2:00     3:13:57
609   Sarah Haskins          F PRO        10/10       22:40        0:58     1:09:17        2:13     1:39:10       18:01     1:04:32                 3:14:15
610   Caroline Bird          F 45-49        3/6       34:27        2:34     1:26:52        2:07     1:08:18       17:40       51:22                 3:14:16
611   Azadeh Shladovsky      F 40-44      12/24       39:31        2:37     1:26:00        2:28     1:03:42       16:20       47:24                 3:14:17
612   Reid Leslie            SUP CLY       7/16       33:06        4:44     1:21:05        3:18     1:12:09       17:23       52:57                 3:14:21
613   Isaac Naor             M 25-29      54/80       47:52        3:14     1:11:37        3:16     1:08:26       17:19       51:06                 3:14:24
614   Brad Hanson            M 45-49      67/81       38:10        2:54     1:22:22        3:11     1:07:58       16:36       49:55                 3:14:32
615   Justin Le              M 40-44      82/97       46:01        4:05     1:26:19        2:02       54:08       13:40       39:47        2:00     3:14:34
616   Michael Llach          M 50-54      35/44       36:06        6:28     1:29:33        2:41       59:50       14:42       43:49                 3:14:36
617   Richard Crater         M 50-54      36/44       48:39        3:20     1:15:33        2:34     1:04:39       16:22       47:50                 3:14:43
618   Lisa Licata            F 40-44      13/24       34:14        4:48     1:28:07        4:52     1:02:54       16:04       47:02                 3:14:53
619   Sarah Gianos           F 35-39      13/22       34:22        2:58     1:26:31        2:37     1:08:27       16:42       49:29                 3:14:54
620   Melanie Wong           F 25-29      15/25       31:29        6:06     1:31:53        5:06     1:00:22       15:58       45:22                 3:14:55
621   Gil Goren              M 45-49      68/81       30:22        1:55     1:22:37        2:28     1:15:43       17:28       54:49        2:00     3:15:03
622   Rj Waddy               SUP CLY       8/16       38:08        4:29     1:21:51        5:07     1:05:35       16:12       48:52                 3:15:09
623   Micah Yospe            M COLLE      26/38       36:58        5:24     1:31:32        2:50       58:33       15:13       44:48                 3:15:15
624   Dan Hayes              M 30-34     86/105       27:11        7:20     1:32:43        1:30     1:06:34       15:55       48:25                 3:15:16
625   Jack Weiss             M 45-49      69/81       45:36        4:26     1:20:26        4:25     1:00:35       15:17       45:56                 3:15:28
626   David Song             M 25-29      55/80       40:30        6:57     1:22:08        5:55     1:00:00       15:05       44:06                 3:15:29
627   Nimr Sarriedine        M 20-24      15/20       37:32        1:57     1:27:09        4:17     1:04:38       15:16       47:24                 3:15:30
628   Bradford Kolb, Md      M 45-49      70/81       41:51        3:04     1:22:38        3:29     1:04:33       15:31       47:15                 3:15:34
629   Tish Allen             F 45-49        4/6       40:27        3:15     1:24:30        3:20     1:04:15       15:57       47:37                 3:15:46
630   Andrew Shore           M COLLE      27/38       30:51        2:42     1:18:18        4:05     1:18:00       19:13       58:03        2:00     3:15:55
631   Fred Abrolat           M 50-54      37/44       34:33        2:20     1:22:39        2:52     1:13:54       20:27       55:22                 3:16:17
632   Steven Ogata           M 55-59      16/21       46:44        3:25     1:23:43        2:29     1:00:00       15:02       44:19                 3:16:20
633   Oz Wroe                M 30-34     87/105       47:34        2:26     1:22:04        3:41     1:00:56       16:04       45:02                 3:16:39
634   Camron Shimy           M 30-34     88/105       41:08        4:44     1:19:42        2:24     1:08:43       19:52       52:08                 3:16:40
635   Seth Gamradt           M 35-39     84/106       34:33        8:53     1:22:53        6:36     1:03:47       16:03       46:01                 3:16:41
636   Candido Gamez          M 40-44      83/97       48:14        3:10     1:14:14        3:46     1:07:22       18:09       50:57                 3:16:44
637   Jonathan Daniel        M 35-39     85/106       35:11        5:08     1:22:27        5:11     1:08:54       16:16       51:02                 3:16:49
638   Mikio Watanabe         M 40-44      84/97       49:43        8:02     1:25:26        3:33       50:29       12:48       37:13                 3:17:11
639   Mike Marin             M 50-54      38/44       41:15        4:15     1:19:01        2:37     1:10:15       17:04       51:35                 3:17:21
640   Derrick Tracy          SUP CLY       9/16       32:06        3:24     1:29:13        2:13     1:10:34       17:05       52:20                 3:17:29
641   Matthew Meadows        M 20-24      16/20       34:59        5:27     1:32:43        2:53     1:01:29       14:37       44:49                 3:17:29
642   Jason Latty            M 25-29      56/80       37:05        5:45     1:19:57        4:46     1:10:02       18:18       52:46                 3:17:33
643   Lisa Jones             F 35-39      14/22       34:24        4:31     1:27:47        2:42     1:08:25       17:18       50:34                 3:17:47
644   David Albin            M 60-64        4/7       35:52        3:03     1:22:52        2:34     1:13:34       18:29       54:19                 3:17:53
645   Cyndie Daley           F 40-44      14/24       41:07        2:11     1:16:44        2:19     1:15:38       20:58       56:36                 3:17:58
646   Lia Halloran           F 30-34      20/34       36:04        4:25     1:27:31        3:35     1:07:08       17:54       51:34                 3:18:41
647   David Menchaca         SUP CLY      10/16       36:00        3:48     1:28:56        2:53     1:07:17       16:43       49:49                 3:18:51
648   Lincoln Spurgeon       M 65-69        3/3       38:05        7:24     1:25:55        5:31     1:02:03       16:11       46:24                 3:18:57
649   Gabriel Daiello        M 50-54      39/44       41:19        8:01     1:26:47        5:21       57:36       14:42       42:42                 3:19:02
650   Dennis McNeil          M 50-54      40/44       36:11        4:04     1:25:10        4:43     1:09:01       17:20       51:33                 3:19:07
651   Erik Mandler           M 45-49      71/81       40:40        5:51     1:22:07        3:47     1:06:48       16:53       50:30                 3:19:11
652   David Droniou          M 30-34     89/105       33:31        2:49     1:45:58        2:01       54:58       13:07       39:08                 3:19:15
653   Chad Fisher            M 30-34     90/105       39:37        4:24     1:27:33        3:41     1:02:02       17:13       47:52        2:00     3:19:16
654   David Ritchie          M 55-59      17/21       38:19        4:38     1:27:15        3:41     1:05:30       16:35       49:14                 3:19:21
655   Joseph Carbajal        M 20-24      17/20       33:24        4:32     1:32:05        3:35     1:05:50       16:04       48:29                 3:19:24
656   Beth Drayer            F 35-39      15/22       35:36        5:37     1:30:33        3:33     1:04:24       15:47       47:24                 3:19:41
657   Spencer Hardey         M 25-29      57/80       39:52        4:00     1:32:27        4:56       58:30       14:54       43:57                 3:19:43
658   Myra Brennan           F 40-44      15/24       39:17        3:04     1:29:36        2:39     1:05:15       16:47       48:36                 3:19:48
659   Ramon Pereda           CLYDE        21/29       46:30        3:33     1:21:39        4:19     1:03:56       16:02       47:13                 3:19:56
660   Steven Becker          M 45-49      72/81       37:26        2:56     1:25:47        3:27     1:10:21       17:44       52:10                 3:19:56
661   Jason Gabelsberg       SUP CLY      11/16       32:56        4:12     1:32:34        6:16     1:04:02       14:41       46:54                 3:19:58
662   David Murray           M 25-29      58/80       47:43        2:52     1:17:19        1:53     1:10:19       18:07       52:07                 3:20:04
663   Holly McGlinn          F 30-34      21/34       45:39        6:33     1:26:20        5:06       56:28       14:43       42:26                 3:20:04
664   Karol Dangaran         F 45-49        5/6       41:36        2:38     1:23:57        2:55     1:09:01       17:31       51:19                 3:20:04
665   Vladimir Campos        M COLLE      28/38       51:26        7:49     1:20:45        3:56       54:10       13:18       39:50        2:00     3:20:05
666   Herbert Ip             M 25-29      59/80       47:32        4:53     1:23:53        3:26     1:00:25       15:23       45:31                 3:20:07
667   Tricia Hom             F 25-29      16/25       45:40        4:32     1:24:55        2:57     1:02:26       15:11       46:01                 3:20:28
668   Todd Hoy               M 40-44      85/97       45:00        2:12     1:23:56        1:50     1:07:48       17:30       50:39                 3:20:44
669   Randy Mermell          SUP CLY      12/16       30:47        4:59     1:25:54        3:49     1:15:22       18:58       56:21                 3:20:49
670   Jim Lewis              M 35-39     86/106       36:50        2:56     1:17:34        2:28     1:21:08       19:51     1:00:30                 3:20:55
671   Thomas Boeshart        M 45-49      73/81       38:28        5:08     1:29:33        4:11     1:03:49       16:46       48:10                 3:21:08
672   Jane Droubay           F 55-59        2/3       39:32        4:36     1:26:59        3:49     1:06:16       16:34       49:05                 3:21:09
673   Matt Butler            M 25-29      60/80       35:38        4:44     1:21:40        3:02     1:16:14       18:45       56:16                 3:21:16
674   Adam Nevarez           M 30-34     91/105       38:46        3:14     1:26:58        3:54     1:06:35       16:37       50:06        2:00     3:21:26
675   Brian Tomikawa         M 55-59      18/21       37:32        6:39     1:20:44        5:00     1:11:40       18:04       54:06                 3:21:33
676   Chris Leone            CLYDE        22/29       33:23        5:26     1:24:34        2:47     1:15:31       18:50       56:05                 3:21:40
677   Bret Barker            M 50-54      41/44       40:11        6:09     1:27:28        3:45     1:04:22       17:19       48:54                 3:21:54
678   Abdou Lemseffer        M 45-49      74/81       39:55        6:30     1:36:31        1:59       57:06       14:51       42:58                 3:21:59
679   Stuart Pfeifer         M 45-49      75/81       44:47        2:34     1:19:27        3:11     1:12:04       17:59       53:40                 3:22:02
680   Freda Lam              F COLLE        3/6       43:33        4:39     1:23:52        2:51     1:07:14       17:41       50:28                 3:22:07
681   Atsuya Furuta          M 45-49      76/81       43:19        3:43     1:23:50        3:11     1:08:08       16:05       49:03                 3:22:09
682   Shannon Nakos          F COLLE        4/6       33:43        3:34     1:27:37        3:28     1:13:59       19:14       55:21                 3:22:19
683   Marissa Sanchez        F 25-29      17/25       40:25        4:48     1:32:29        3:13     1:01:27       15:14       45:28                 3:22:19
684   Keith Watanabe         M 50-54      42/44       35:12        5:22     1:32:39        4:16     1:04:53       16:17       48:22                 3:22:20
685   Ernest Kwong           M COLLE      29/38       33:03        6:24     1:30:47        3:51     1:08:19       18:15       52:06                 3:22:22
686   Daniel Belson          M 35-39     87/106       34:17        4:26     1:26:02        3:23     1:14:25       19:05       55:34                 3:22:32
687   Rosie Downey           F 40-44      16/24       38:15        5:19     1:25:19        4:08     1:09:40       17:34       51:35                 3:22:39
688   Seri Bryant            M 35-39     88/106       34:02        3:56     1:22:47        4:04     1:17:59       20:46       59:34                 3:22:46
689   James Ward             M 55-59      19/21       40:53        3:34     1:22:51        2:13     1:13:23       19:01       55:42                 3:22:53
690   Jeff Liu               M 40-44      86/97       49:29        4:21     1:29:17        3:58       55:52       14:10       41:33                 3:22:55
691   Brandon Canning        M 25-29      61/80       37:26        5:42     1:36:14        1:42     1:00:04       14:46       44:00        2:00     3:23:06
692   Dori Spaulding         F 30-34      22/34       39:41        2:25     1:29:14        2:08     1:09:46       18:00       52:35                 3:23:11
693   John Ratzan            CLYDE        23/29       37:57        4:19     1:26:02        4:15     1:10:43       18:19       52:47                 3:23:15
694   Brad Brodigan          M 40-44      87/97       34:27        5:58     1:29:23        6:16     1:07:15       16:57       50:26                 3:23:18
695   Marie San Pedro        F 35-39      16/22       46:11        2:42     1:28:28        3:18     1:02:42       17:13       47:34                 3:23:19
696   Neerav Shah            M 35-39     89/106       44:15        3:25     1:27:56        2:51     1:04:55       16:52       48:20                 3:23:20
697   Ross Wright            M 45-49      77/81       36:08        7:38     1:24:43        5:40     1:09:14       16:46       51:17                 3:23:22
698   Ajay Kumar             M 45-49      78/81       39:30        5:41     1:26:24        4:31     1:07:18       16:11       49:54                 3:23:23
699   Jonathan Amistoso      M 25-29      62/80       45:41        5:47     1:24:37        3:49     1:03:40       16:33       47:41                 3:23:33
700   Catherine Sweetnam     F 35-39      17/22       34:36        4:30     1:22:41        2:51     1:18:58       19:26       58:18                 3:23:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN         RS1         RS2     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
701   Patrick Ryan           M 35-39     90/106       33:02        6:20     1:29:34        2:01     1:12:48       18:28       53:57                 3:23:42
702   Jon Pulido             M 35-39     91/106       52:02        4:09     1:25:58        2:26       59:20       14:03       43:14                 3:23:52
703   Donna Webster          F 35-39      18/22       40:39        4:33     1:28:53        2:46     1:07:35       16:58       50:41                 3:24:25
704   Zackary Lewis          CLYDE        24/29       37:01        4:32     1:32:01        4:25     1:06:34       16:34       50:12                 3:24:30
705   Alex Song              M COLLE      30/38       43:59       11:55     1:23:08        3:14     1:02:33       14:35       47:38                 3:24:48
706   David Cameron          M 40-44      88/97       37:17        4:23     1:27:32        4:07     1:12:13       18:16       53:31                 3:25:30
707   Rubie Minkowitz        SUP CLY      13/16       44:19        7:59     1:25:13        8:34       59:31       14:42       44:18                 3:25:34
708   Renee Houser           F 35-39      19/22       47:09        4:10     1:29:38        4:54     1:00:04       15:19       45:00                 3:25:53
709   Andrew Lewis           M 35-39     92/106       36:13        5:14     1:30:42        3:50     1:09:59       16:32       51:29                 3:25:55
710   Aaron Cook             M 30-34     92/105       51:04        6:41     1:24:32        3:33     1:00:11       15:55       45:34                 3:25:58
711   Emilio Flores          M 35-39     93/106       36:47        7:29     1:21:10        6:20     1:14:22       18:28       54:35                 3:26:06
712   Suzanne Mayberry       F 40-44      17/24       43:15        3:11     1:24:46        2:35     1:12:28       17:06       53:18                 3:26:14
713   Michael Stotland       M 20-24      18/20       43:51        4:32     1:21:51        3:28     1:12:44       21:17       58:04                 3:26:24
714   Jason Moore            M 30-34     93/105       48:05        3:44     1:28:35        2:26     1:04:04       16:29       47:49                 3:26:52
715   Olivia Pendleton       F 20-24        5/6       33:30        3:28     1:22:22        2:03     1:25:36       21:03     1:02:57                 3:26:57
716   Kamila Sikora          F 25-29      18/25       41:28        4:13     1:28:49        3:25     1:07:26       16:32       49:29        2:00     3:27:19
717   Lisa Faucon            F 30-34      23/34       40:26        7:09     1:28:16        2:41     1:09:11       17:36       51:53                 3:27:41
718   Dawn Banghart          F 50-54        3/5       37:54        7:15     1:31:00        4:31     1:07:11       17:48       50:33                 3:27:49
719   Arvin Abaca            M 30-34     94/105       43:19        5:15     1:26:35        3:32     1:09:13       17:27       51:21                 3:27:51
720   Vincent Audigier       M 25-29      63/80       40:47        6:45     1:23:32        3:39     1:07:38       17:00       50:26        6:00     3:28:19
721   Kaitlin Anthony        F 20-24        6/6       36:43        3:56     1:28:05        4:28     1:15:25       19:46       55:37                 3:28:35
722   Elizabeth Ahern        F COLLE        5/6       40:33        4:15     1:28:21        2:07     1:13:28       19:44       54:21                 3:28:41
723   Mary Healy             F 30-34      24/34       37:18        4:38     1:32:53        2:58     1:11:02       18:18       52:35                 3:28:48
724   Mark Becker            M 50-54      43/44       43:47        5:20     1:34:02        5:30     1:00:26       15:41       44:41                 3:29:03
725   Wonki Kim              M 30-34     95/105       44:05       11:20     1:27:02        7:42       58:59       14:52       43:23                 3:29:06
726   Stephen Legaspi        M 35-39     94/106       42:31        6:12     1:38:02        3:08       59:22       14:48       43:39                 3:29:14
727   Laurie Deyoung         F 40-44      18/24       38:56        3:41     1:29:27        2:01     1:15:22       18:17       54:29                 3:29:26
728   Tatsuo Mori            M 35-39     95/106       46:10        3:31     1:29:27        2:29     1:05:51       14:57       47:28        2:00     3:29:27
729   Kathryn Tremolet       F 30-34      25/34       38:20        3:51     1:29:41        3:04     1:15:08       17:05       53:53                 3:30:03
730   Trevor Murphy          M 30-34     96/105       43:52        4:50     1:29:41        3:26     1:08:35       16:56       52:12                 3:30:22
731   Sandy Nelson           F 40-44      19/24       37:28        4:23     1:32:01        3:01     1:13:47       17:18       53:25                 3:30:38
732   Jonathan Rudner        M 25-29      64/80       46:06        4:39     1:25:47        3:44     1:08:24       17:13       50:49        2:00     3:30:38
733   Billy Guillen          M 25-29      65/80       49:05        5:14     1:29:14        2:42     1:04:43       15:52       47:32                 3:30:56
734   Chris O'Connell        M 60-64        5/7       38:10        4:35     1:30:38        3:32     1:14:05       16:41       51:27                 3:30:59
735   Joshua Cardenas        M COLLE      31/38       49:47        7:48     1:26:46        3:58     1:00:44       14:11       44:15        2:00     3:31:01
736   Erik Eisenman          M 25-29      66/80       41:08        5:17     1:29:51        2:18     1:13:03       16:46       52:31                 3:31:36
737   Steven Balinsky        M COLLE      32/38       50:27        3:49     1:21:37        3:50     1:12:01       17:46       53:18                 3:31:43
738   Rebecca Eisenman       F 25-29      19/25       38:25        6:01     1:39:04        3:38     1:04:38       15:47       47:30                 3:31:44
739   Susan Kirk             F 40-44      20/24       38:52        5:07     1:28:49        5:10     1:13:54       18:22       54:49                 3:31:50
740   Gregory Hwin           M 40-44      89/97       38:45        4:47     1:24:28        2:42     1:21:17       20:02     1:00:28                 3:31:57
741   Leanne Tanizawa        F   -          1/2       38:30        3:42     1:33:54        6:46     1:09:31       17:04       51:23                 3:32:21
742   Salvador Recinos       M COLLE      33/38       43:57        8:36     1:27:43        6:01     1:06:38       16:12       50:52                 3:32:54
743   David Johnson          M 25-29      67/80       52:28       12:18     1:19:16        4:18     1:05:01       14:48       47:10                 3:33:19
744   Roslyn Coates          F 40-44      21/24       41:28        4:08     1:32:54        3:27     1:12:01       18:39       54:32                 3:33:56
745   Waymond Fong           M 40-44      90/97       46:44        4:44     1:21:57        5:08     1:15:26       17:44       56:23                 3:33:57
746   Marc Norman Ramos      M 30-34     97/105       50:43        4:05     1:28:17        2:17     1:08:57       16:52       51:10                 3:34:17
747   Robyn Martin           F 30-34      26/34       41:56        4:43     1:25:33        6:49     1:15:41       18:14       55:50                 3:34:42
748   Julio Lang             M 25-29      68/80       46:01        5:57     1:32:23        1:50     1:06:56       16:38       48:49        2:00     3:35:04
749   Minh Chau              M 25-29      69/80       44:45       14:11     1:26:13        9:40     1:00:22       15:42       45:37                 3:35:08
750   John Pringle           CLYDE        25/29       32:55        6:37     1:31:59        3:13     1:20:44       17:15       58:17                 3:35:26
751   William Wang           M 25-29      70/80       53:32        4:13     1:31:02        2:47     1:04:06       15:17       47:02                 3:35:38
752   Stephan Samuel         CLYDE        26/29       45:47        4:43     1:20:29        2:57     1:22:21       20:09     1:01:52                 3:36:15
753   Oscar Galvan           M 40-44      91/97       34:22        8:51     1:29:23        8:36     1:15:22       17:59       56:39                 3:36:33
754   Domingo Liu            M 25-29      71/80       48:01        5:38     1:25:53        3:03     1:14:00       17:17       54:46                 3:36:34
755   Dee Lamberton          F 40-44      22/24       38:28        5:43     1:34:59        8:20     1:09:19       17:38       51:25                 3:36:47
756   William Perez          M 35-39     96/106     1:07:48        7:47     1:21:40        4:07       55:36       14:36       41:44                 3:36:56
757   Marisol Velasco        F 25-29      20/25       46:01        3:28     1:43:10        2:17     1:03:21       15:42       46:38                 3:38:15
758   James Putich           M 25-29      72/80       41:37        6:59     1:38:04        2:50     1:08:47       16:20       50:20                 3:38:16
759   Angelo Sabadin         M 30-34     98/105       42:31       10:27     1:41:30        7:02       56:49       13:45       42:17                 3:38:18
760   Sirisat Khalsa         F 35-39      20/22       43:49        5:45     1:34:09        9:08     1:05:51       16:21       48:35                 3:38:41
761   Steve Myers            M 40-44      92/97                                                                                                     3:38:55
762   Daniel Kim             M 40-44      93/97       47:07        5:12     1:33:46        3:08     1:10:34       17:15       51:55                 3:39:45
763   Athena Shapiro         F HIGH         1/1       31:05        5:52     1:34:51        3:35     1:24:49       22:27     1:04:47                 3:40:11
764   Janet Hong             F 30-34      27/34       47:31        4:42     1:36:50        3:56     1:07:17       17:23       49:51                 3:40:14
765   Brady Barrows Barrows  M COLLE      34/38       39:11        5:16     1:33:32        3:01     1:19:32       18:37       58:01                 3:40:30
766   Vinod Dasika           M 50-54      44/44       42:08        7:44     1:30:08        5:01     1:15:34       22:06       58:14                 3:40:34
767   Mariska Handoyo        F 35-39      21/22       48:40        3:18     1:36:40        2:48     1:10:34       18:44       53:11                 3:41:59
768   Justin Blond           M 25-29      73/80       52:48        7:07     1:21:08        4:58     1:16:10       19:34       57:51                 3:42:09
769   Bob Couture            M 35-39     97/106       47:11        9:02     1:28:50        4:01     1:13:30       15:45       53:45                 3:42:32
770   Matthew Watkins        M 35-39     98/106       43:26        6:19     1:39:17        7:40     1:05:59       15:38       47:50                 3:42:40
771   Inger Brinck           F 35-39      22/22       42:01        8:09     1:36:27        5:17     1:10:54       17:56       52:12                 3:42:46
772   William Higgins        M 35-39     99/106       44:29        8:07     1:29:10        3:53     1:17:13       18:09       58:01                 3:42:51
773   Anand Kishore          M 25-29      74/80       49:05        7:06     1:35:59        2:03     1:09:19       19:33       53:53                 3:43:30
774   Benjamin Broder        M 45-49      79/81       43:00        6:13     1:38:08        3:20     1:14:00       16:51       55:14                 3:44:39
775   Louis Silverman        M 55-59      20/21       57:30        8:27     1:03:43        9:41     1:25:31       22:12     1:04:22                 3:44:51
776   Vladimir Lugo          M 40-44      94/97     1:08:25        2:44     1:21:22        3:05     1:09:58       17:14       52:15                 3:45:32
777   Carlos Saul Gonzalez   M 25-29      75/80       39:09        2:09     1:36:57        3:18     1:24:23       22:29     1:03:07                 3:45:54
778   Adam Duritza           M 30-34     99/105       56:55        6:51     1:32:01        2:12     1:09:13       17:14       51:13                 3:47:11
779   Marcia Ochoa           F 40-44      23/24       38:15        4:53     1:29:30        6:06     1:28:41       23:12     1:07:32                 3:47:22
780   Nahuel Costilla        M COLLE      35/38                                                     1:05:52       17:12       50:33                 3:47:34
781   Cindy Milwe            F 40-44      24/24       40:51        6:31     1:46:41        2:27     1:11:57       18:13       53:04                 3:48:25
782   Marc Solomon           SUP CLY      14/16       50:34        7:01     1:28:59        4:16     1:17:53       16:04       54:30                 3:48:41
783   Nick Putich            M 30-34    100/105       44:59        7:34     1:36:03        3:32     1:14:38       19:09       55:51        2:00     3:48:45
784   Douglas Van Norden     M 25-29      76/80       44:11        5:20     1:33:40        4:02     1:21:53       18:48       58:36                 3:49:04
785   Taylor Browning        F 25-29      21/25       38:18        8:49     1:46:52       11:19     1:03:51       17:19       47:57                 3:49:06
786   Howard Hsieh           M 35-39    100/106       55:43        5:35     1:24:19        4:03     1:19:36       19:19       58:23                 3:49:15
787   Mark McMillan          CLYDE        27/29       40:06        3:37     1:26:54        3:18     1:35:28       27:47     1:12:27                 3:49:20
788   Peter Reale            SUP CLY      15/16       31:59        3:09     1:41:42        2:01     1:31:15       21:15     1:06:05                 3:50:04
789   David Wong             M 30-34    101/105       54:43        5:46     1:32:57        2:36     1:14:38       18:14       55:22                 3:50:39
790   Ben Park               M 20-24      19/20       51:13        5:42     1:30:43        2:20     1:21:43       20:01     1:01:18                 3:51:39
791   Oz Rosario             M 30-34    102/105       40:19       10:07     1:32:27        7:45     1:21:03       19:37       59:43                 3:51:40
792   Devin Andriesen        M 35-39    101/106       53:10        6:24     1:27:47        5:56     1:18:40       18:58       58:51                 3:51:55
793   Colin Douglas          M COLLE      36/38       33:21        7:33     1:59:01        6:03     1:06:14       14:47       49:28                 3:52:10
794   Kenneth Walker         M PUB          5/5       38:09        5:59     1:28:12        4:16     1:35:39       25:18     1:11:42                 3:52:13
795   Bernadette Bastiaans   F 45-49        6/6       51:58        7:17     1:40:53        4:30     1:08:06       17:44       50:35                 3:52:41
796   Lindsey Beeman         F 30-34      28/34       56:38        4:30     1:39:19        4:42     1:07:41       17:13       50:25                 3:52:48
797   Jim Gallo              M 60-64        6/7       47:50        5:04     1:30:48        3:53     1:25:41       21:02     1:03:36                 3:53:14
798   Walter MacHuca         M 35-39    102/106     1:02:41        7:28     1:31:14        6:04     1:06:11       19:10       51:22                 3:53:36
799   Vincent Sermona        M 45-49      80/81       43:22       10:12     1:24:27        7:38     1:28:17       20:30     1:04:46                 3:53:55
800   Lauren Lister          F 25-29      22/25       34:09       20:39     1:39:14        6:54     1:13:38       18:47       54:40                 3:54:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN         RS1         RS2     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
801   Ashley Hockersmith     F 25-29      23/25       49:45        5:04     1:39:12        6:55     1:13:39       18:48       54:40                 3:54:33
802   Hugo Valenzuela        M 25-29      77/80       46:42        5:29     1:49:10        2:56     1:08:40       17:16       50:46        2:00     3:54:56
803   David Alvarez Iii      M 35-39    103/106       52:39        8:38     1:37:55        9:59     1:06:09       16:52       49:41                 3:55:18
804   Thomas Wilson          M 60-64        7/7       46:34        4:58     1:36:01        3:56     1:24:04       21:43     1:03:02                 3:55:32
805   Brad Cavanagh          M HIGH         5/5       28:45        6:43     2:01:09        4:06     1:14:52       17:34       54:38                 3:55:33
806   Andrew Park            M COLLE      37/38       43:45       18:06     1:30:45        2:21     1:21:43       20:00     1:01:18                 3:56:39
807   Timothy Lau            M 35-39    104/106       45:15       10:39     1:33:48        3:48     1:23:37       20:09     1:01:15                 3:57:05
808   Charles Stolarek       CLYDE        28/29       46:52        3:19     1:45:05        2:19     1:20:12       18:29       58:24                 3:57:46
809   Lisa Dordick           F COLLE        6/6     1:25:49        6:45     1:25:52        4:24       53:05       13:59       39:45        2:00     3:57:53
810   Patrick Canning        M 25-29      78/80       55:52        5:52     1:43:15        3:46     1:09:17       18:05       51:56                 3:58:00
811   Norio Iwahori          M 45-49      81/81       52:53        5:04     1:47:11        4:17     1:09:53       17:29       51:01                 3:59:16
812   Ashley Jaskulsky       F 25-29      24/25       41:20        5:07     1:41:33        5:09     1:26:42       21:41     1:05:23                 3:59:49
813   David Butler-Cole      M 40-44      95/97       53:31        5:31     1:30:50        4:48     1:25:44       21:05     1:01:54                 4:00:22
814   Hitesh Barot           M COLLE      38/38       39:04        7:41     1:40:31        7:57     1:20:20       21:11     1:02:08        6:00     4:01:31
815   Lori Speers            F 50-54        4/5       45:13        5:34     1:39:43        4:15     1:27:54       22:00     1:05:52                 4:02:39
816   Jen Gilburg            ATHENA         4/4       52:04        4:06     1:30:10        4:48     1:31:33       22:04     1:07:57                 4:02:40
817   Amy Schmidt            F 30-34      29/34       38:18        8:49     1:52:39        5:31     1:17:29       18:10       56:32                 4:02:45
818   Margarita Ramirez      F 30-34      30/34       49:07        6:16     1:50:54        3:06     1:15:14       20:46       57:11                 4:04:36
819   Rynne Stump            F 30-34      31/34       50:44        4:56     1:35:07        4:30     1:29:34       22:18     1:05:05                 4:04:50
820   John Nguyen            M 40-44      96/97       52:02        8:45     1:41:17        5:44     1:17:56       20:57       56:39                 4:05:43
821   Bob Zeiger             M 55-59      21/21     1:01:00       10:17     1:36:46        3:34     1:15:45       18:16       55:25                 4:07:21
822   Gustavo Ortega Jr.     M 30-34    103/105     1:19:55                 1:37:59       10:01     1:02:32       15:11       45:44                 4:10:24
823   Wyeth Collo            M 40-44      97/97     1:00:11        4:11     1:34:22        3:17     1:29:06       22:36     1:06:49                 4:11:04
824   Janice Lee             F   -          2/2     1:03:41        5:01     1:40:00        5:04     1:19:13       19:20       58:08                 4:12:58
825   Ron Quezon             M 35-39    105/106       58:03        7:46     1:31:29        5:35     1:30:42       19:15     1:10:24                 4:13:32
826   David Carl             M 30-34    104/105     1:08:24       14:30     1:32:59        4:32     1:13:15       17:32       54:17                 4:13:38
827   Lily Wu                F 30-34      32/34       56:16        7:16     1:34:38        5:12     1:35:05       22:11     1:08:46                 4:18:25
828   Marisela Echeverria    F 30-34      33/34       56:20        8:32     1:41:30        5:48     1:26:18       18:29       59:59                 4:18:26
829   Satoshi Suga           M 25-29      79/80       58:37        7:32     2:03:28        1:35     1:07:56       16:21       50:17                 4:19:08
830   Toni Oasay             F 25-29      25/25     1:07:29        3:37     1:38:26        2:54     1:27:02       21:47     1:04:04                 4:19:28
831   Ellen Jaskulsky        F 55-59        3/3       50:05        4:01     1:44:20        4:01     1:38:05       26:26     1:13:56                 4:20:31
832   Pjoy Chua              F 30-34      34/34       56:10        5:00     1:45:37        4:39     1:29:22       21:51     1:06:15                 4:20:45
833   Thomas Bui             M 35-39    106/106     1:11:42       10:17     1:41:41        4:13     1:13:08       20:13       55:11                 4:20:59
834   Caesar Marmolejo       M 20-24      20/20     1:00:50       10:39     1:49:46        7:32     1:12:51       18:45       54:46                 4:21:35
835   Brian Kewo             M 25-29      80/80     1:03:57        6:59     1:52:23        3:34     1:15:04       18:05       55:24                 4:21:57
836   Frank Ramirez          CLYDE        29/29     1:07:39        5:50     1:29:47        2:40     1:40:44       26:57     1:18:51                 4:26:38
837   Esther Tudor           F 50-54        5/5       55:38        5:33     1:52:05        4:32     1:29:33       23:15     1:07:02                 4:27:19
838   Brandon Choe           M 30-34    105/105     1:09:57        7:57     1:44:14        4:28     1:20:49       19:43       58:59                 4:27:23
839   Jose Reymundo          SUP CLY      16/16       57:42       10:14     1:36:42        5:33     1:39:09       21:34     1:06:14                 4:29:18
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